
1

Fulton Armory

Building Durable Dreams for Over 23 Years



2

Shown with Opti onal Side Cocking Mod, Magpul UBR Stock, 
Magpul MIAD Grip, Troy Folding Rear Sight, Vortex Suppressor 
and 20-Round Magazine

F.A. Rifl e, Cal. 7.62MM, Titan Lite      $1899.95         As Shown Above $2634.95
Upper Only, Cal. 7.62MM, Titan Lite      $1199.95         As Shown Above $1584.95
Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 

Fulton Armory .308 Titan Lower Receiver 
Fulton Armory .308 Titan Slick Side Upper Receiver
Most Popular/Standardized Receiver Design
Criterion 1x10 Lightweight 18.5” Chrome Lined  Barrel
.750” Compression Fit Steel Gas Block w/Flip Sight  
Titan Lite 4 Rail Handguard System With Swivel
A2 Stock, Pistol Grip, Suppressor and Standard Trigger
10 Rnd Tefl oned Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring 
Silent Sling, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 

10/20 Round Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring ... Add $35.00
Side Cocking Mod/A4 Upper Receiver. .....................$150.00/$85.00
Daniel Defense Lite/Titan 8 Way UPR (w/3 4”Rails) ...Add $400.00/30.00    
Smith Vortex or JP Cooley Comp ..................................... Add $95.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/Titan SPR ... Add $40.00/18.00/25.00
2 Stage NM Trigger Non-Adjustable/Adjustable .....Add $150.00/$320.00
Cmd. Arms CAR Or Magpul CTR/UBR .............Add $100.00/$275.00 
Detachable Carry Handle With Standard Titan Rear Sight .... Add $130.00
Folding Rear Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add $90.00/$140.00

Shares Magazine Interchangeability With Remington, DPMS, POF, JP, Knight and More To Come
An Important Considerati on when selecti ng ANY .308 AR Type Rifl e Platf orm 

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. 7.62MM, M110      $1899.95         As Shown Above $2614.95
Upper Only, Cal. 7.62MM, M110      $1199.95         As Shown Above $1879.95

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 

Fulton Armory .308 Titan Lower Receiver                                                                                                                                     
Fulton Armory .308 Titan A4 Upper Receiver
Most Popular/Standardized Receiver Design
Criterion 1x12 20” Stainless NM Barrel
Titan Lite Handguard Rail System With Swivel
.875 Diameter Compression Fit Gas Block w/Top Rail
A2 Stock, Pistol Grip, Suppressor and Standard Trigger
10 Rnd Tefl oned Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring 
Silent Sling, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 

10/20 Round Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring ... Add $35.00
Daniel Defense Lite 4 Rail Handguard System .............. Add $400.00
2 Stage NM Trigger Non-Adjustable/Adjustable .....Add $150.00/$320.00
Detachable Carry Handle With Standard Titan Rear Sight .... Add $130.00
As Above with 1/4 MOA Hooded & Pillared NM Sight . Add $400.00
Detachable Steel Front Sight Base 
 with Std. Post/NM Post ...................................Add $60.00/$70.00
Target Gray Finish on Stainless Steel Barrel .................... Add $35.00
Rail Covers, Knight, each ................................................ Add $30.00

Shown with Opti onal Daniel Defense Lite Handguard Rail 
System, Detachable Carry Handle, Detachable Front Sight,
3 Knight Rail Covers and 20-Round Magazine



3

F.A. Rifl e, Cal. 7.62MM, Titan UPR      $1799.95         As Shown Above $2722.95
Upper Only, Cal. 7.62MM, Titan UPR      $1099.95         As Shown Above $1739.95
Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 

Fulton Armory .308 Titan Lower Receiver
Fulton Armory .308 Titan Slick Side Upper Receiver
Most Popular/Standardized Receiver Design
Titan UPR 8 Way Handguard Float System W/Swivel
Criterion 20” Or 22” 1x12 H.W. Stainless NM Barrel
.936” Compression Fit Gas Block
A2 Stock, Pistol Grip, Suppressor 
Standard Military Trigger
10 Rnd Tefl oned Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring
Silent Sling, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 

10/20 Round Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring ... Add $35.00
Side Cocking Mod/A4 Upper Receiver. ..............Add $150.00/$85.00
Titan Lite/Daniel Defense Lite Handguard System....Add $60.00/$400.00
Smith Ent. Vortex/JP Cooley Comp...................Add $95.00/ $135.00 
Target Gray Finish on Stainless Steel Barrel .................... Add $35.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/Titan SPR ... Add $40.00/18.00/25.00
2 Stage NM Trigger Non-Adjustable/Adjustable .....Add $150.00/$320.00
Folding Rear Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add $90.00/$140.00
Folding Front Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add$80.00/$120.00
Magpul UBR/PRS/CTR Stock .............. Add $275.00/$225.00/100.00 
2”, 3” And 4”/7”/12” Rails, Each ........................ Add $20.00/$27.00/$40.00

Shares Magazine Interchangeability With Remington, DPMS, POF, JP, Knight and More To Come
An Important Considerati on when selecti ng ANY .308 AR Type Rifl e Platf orm 

F.A. Carbine, Cal. 7.62MM, Titan UPC      $1799.95         As Shown Above $2402.95
Upper Only, Cal. 7.62MM, Titan UPC      $1099.95         As Shown Above $1667.95

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 

Fulton Armory .308 Titan Lower Receiver
Fulton Armory .308 Titan Slick Side Upper Receiver
Most Popular/Standardized Receiver Design
Titan UPR 8 Way Handguard Float System W/Swivel
Criterion 16” Or 18.5” 1x10 M.W. Stainless NM Barrel
.936” Compression Fit Gas Block
A2 Stock, Pistol Grip, Suppressor
Standard Military Trigger
10 Rnd Tefl oned Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring
Silent Sling, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 

10/20 Round Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring ... Add $35.00
Side Cocking Mod/A4 Upper Receiver. ............. Add $150.00/$85.00
Titan Lite/Daniel Defense Lite Handguard System....Add $60.00/$400.00
Smith Ent. Vortex/JP Cooley Comp...................Add $95.00/ $135.00
Target Gray Finish on Stainless Steel Barrel .................... Add $35.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/Titan SPR ... Add $40.00/18.00/25.00
2 Stage NM Trigger Non-Adjustable/Adjustable .....Add $150.00/$320.00
Folding Rear Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add $90.00/$140.00
Folding Front Sight, Yankee/Troy ......................Add $80.00/$120.00
6-pos M4/C Arms CAR or Magpul CTR/UBR ....Add $50.00/$100.00/$275.00
2”, 3” And 4”/7”/12” Rails, Each ........................ Add $20.00/$27.00/$40.00

Shown with 20” Barrel and Opti onal Side Cocking Mod,
Magpul PRS Stock, SPR Grip, Troy Folding Sights, Cooley Comp, 
2 Rails, Target Gray Finish and 20-Round Magazine

Shown with 18.5” Barrel, Opti onal A4 Upper Receiver, 
Magpul CTR Stock, Ergo Grip, Yankee Flip Sights, Vortex
Suppressor, 12” Rail,  3-4” Rails, and 20-Round Magazine



4

LOWER RECEIVER PARTS
Parts Ending With .308 Titan Are NOT Compati ble With AR15s
Bolt Catch, .308 Titan, Heavy Duty........................................................................................ 14.95
Bolt Catch Buff er ..................................................................................................................... 1.95
Bolt Catch Screw, .308 Titan .................................................................................................... 5.95
Bolt Catch Spring ....................................................................................................................... .50
Buff er, .308 Titan Rifl e, for A1/A2-Dimension Buff er Tube ................................................... 24.95
Buff er, .308 Titan Carbine, for CAR-Dimension Buff er Tube ................................................. 34.95
Buff er Retainer and Spring ...................................................................................................... 1.95
Buff er Spring, .308 Titan Rifl e, for A1/A2-Dimension Buff er Tube .......................................... 9.95
Buff er Spring, .308 Titan Carbine, for CAR-Dimension Buff er Tube ........................................ 9.95
Buff er Tube, Rifl e ................................................................................................................... 19.95
Buff er Tube, Carbine, 6 Positi on, Commercial Dimension .......................................... 26.95 
Buff er Tube, Carbine, 6 Positi on, Mil-Spec Dimension ................................................ 49.95 
Buff er Tube Lock Ring/Buff er Tube Lock Plate, Carbine ........................................4.95/4.95 
Butt  Plate, A1/ Butt  Plate, A2 ..........................................................................................4.95/3.95
Butt  Plate Door Assembly w/Hinge & Pin, Metal Not Plasti c ................................................ 19.95
Butt  Stock, New Style A1, 5/8” Shorter Than A2, Stripped ................................................... 24.95
Butt  Stock, A2, Stripped ........................................................................................................ 19.95
Butt  Stock Screw, A1, Lower/Upper ................................................................................2.95/2.95
Butt  Stock Screw, A2, Lower/Upper ................................................................................2.95/2.95
Butt  Stock Spacer, A2, Aluminum Not Plasti c .......................................................................... 4.95
Butt  Stock Swivel ..................................................................................................................... 4.95
Butt  Stock Assembly Kit, New Style A1 (5/8” Shorter Than A2) ........................................... 54.95 
 —Includes A1 Plate w/Metal Door, A1 Upper Screw, A2 Lower Screw & Swivel
Butt  Stock Assembly Kit, A2 .................................................................................................. 54.95 
 —Includes A2 Plate, Metal Door, A2 Upper & Lower Screw, Aluminum Spacer & Swivel
Butt  Stock, Stripped, .308 Titan Magpul CTR  for Mil-Spec Buff er Tube ....................................... 99.95
 —dimension, top to bott om, 1.445”
Butt  Stock, Stripped, .308 Titan Magpul CTR  for Commercial Buff er Tube .........................................99.95
 —dimension, top to bott om, 1.465”
Butt  Stock Assembly, .308 Titan Magpul PRS, Specify Black or FDE ................................... 249.95
 —Uses A2 Buff er Tube
Butt  Stock Assembly, .308 Titan Magpul UBR ..................................................................... 274.95 
Disconnector/Disconnector Spring ....................................................................................5.95/.95
Front Pivot Pin, .308 Titan ....................................................................................................... 6.95
Front Pivot Pin Detent and Spring ........................................................................................... 1.95
Hammer, Standard/Hammer Pin/Hammer Spring ................................................. 19.95/.95/1.50
Lower Receiver, Stripped, FFL Required, Fulton Armory, .308 Titan ................................... 399.95

Lower Receiver Parts Kit With Standard Trigger Parts, .308 Titan ......................................... 94.95

Lower Receiver Parts Kit Less Standard Trigger Parts, .308 Titan .......................................... 49.95

Lower Receiver Stock Kit, A1 or A2 W/Buff er Parts, .308 Titan ............................................. 99.95

Lower Receiver Stock Kit, MagPul PRS With Buff er Parts, .308 Titan .................................. 324.95

Lower Receiver Stock Kit  6-Pos CAR W/Buff er Parts, .308 Titan ......................................... 149.95

Lower Receiver Stock Kit, Command Arms 6-Pos W/Buff er Parts, .308 Titan ..................... 199.95

Lower Receiver Stock Kit, MagPul CTR W/Buff er Parts, .308 Titan ..................................... 199.95

Lower Receiver Stock Kit, MagPul UBR W/Buff er Parts, .308 Titan ..................................... 374.95

Magazine Catch/Butt on/Spring ................................................................................ 4.95/2.95/.95
Magazine Catch Assembly, Ambidextrous, Norgon, Simply Awesome! ................................ 99.95
Pistol Grip, A2/Pistol Grip Screw with Washer ..................................................................5.95/.95
Pistol Grip, A2 with Trap Door for Storage ............................................................................ 14.95
Pistol Grip, with Thumbrest, .308 Titan SPR ......................................................................... 24.95
Pistol Grip System, Magpul MIAD, specify Black or FDE ....................................................... 39.95
 —Pistol Grip System Replacement Insert, MIAD, for two AA or AAA batt eries ............... 17.95
 —Pistol Grip System Replacement Insert, MIAD, for two CR123 batt eries ..................... 17.95
Rear Takedown Pin, .308 Titan ................................................................................................ 6.95
Rear Takedown Pin Detent and Spring .................................................................................... 1.95
Safety Selector/Safety Selector Detent and Spring .........................................................9.95/1.95
Trigger, Standard/Trigger Pin/Trigger Spring ............................................................ 14.95/.95/.75
Trigger, Two Stage, Non Adjustable ..................................................................................... 149.95
Trigger, Geiselle, Fully Adjustable, Two-Stage Match Trigger .............................................. 319.95
 —Specify DCM Service Rifl e (3.0 to 5.0 lbs) or DMR Rifl e (1.8 to 4.0 lbs)

UPPER RECEIVER PARTS
Parts Ending With .308 Titan Are NOT Compati ble With AR15s
Upper Receiver, Fulton Armory .308 Titan Slick Side, Stripped .......................................... 129.95
 —Machined from 6061-T6 Extruded Aluminum Alloy
 —Thick Walled for Strength, Rigidity and Accuracy
 —No Ejecti on Port Cover
 —No Forward Assist
 —No Case Defl ector
 —Clean No Snag Design
 —Hard Coat Black Anodized per Mil Spec & Tefl on Coated.
 —Fits DPMS & Rem .308 Lowers

Titan Parts
Many Of Our Parts Are Compati ble With DPMS, JP, Knight, POF, Remington and Other .308 AR Rifl es;

Check With Your Rifl e Manufacturer.

F.A. Rifl e, Cal. 6.5 Creedmoor, LRT      $1849.95         As Shown Above $2729.95
Upper Only, Cal. 6.5 Creedmoor, LRT      $1149.95        As Shown Above $1944.95
Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory .308 Titan Lower Receiver 
Fulton Armory .308 Titan Slick Side Upper Receiver 
Titan UPR Handguard Float Tube System 
Criterion 24” 6.5 Creedmoor S.S., .812” Muzzle
.936” Compression Gas Block
A2 Stock, Pistol Grip, and Standard Military Trigger 
10 Rnd Tefloned Steel Mag w/Anti   Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring 
Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 
10/20 Round Steel Mag w/Anti  Tilt Follower & CrSi Spring ... Add $35.00
Side Cocking Modifi cati on/A4 Upper..................... Add $150.00/$85.00
Krieger 26” 6.5 Creedmoor S.S. Bull Barrel, .870” Muzzle ..Add $550.00
Target Gray Finish on Stainless Steel Barrel ..........................Add $35.00
SPR Adj. Butt  Plate or Adj. Hand Stop With Swivel ...............Add $60.00
SPR Grip/Royal Arms Grip .........................................Add $25.00/$60.00
2 Stage NM Trigger Non-Adjustable/Adjustable . Add $150.00/$320.00
Match Rifl e Adjustable Butt  Stock System ........................ Coming Soon!

Shown With Opti onal Side Cocking Mod, SPR Adjustable
Butt  Plate, SPR Grip, Krieger 26” 6.5 Creedmoor Barrel, 
Target Gray and Hand Stop

Shares Magazine Interchangeability With Remington, DPMS, POF, JP, Knight and More To Come
An Important Considerati on when selecti ng ANY .308 AR Type Rifl e Platf orm 



5

Titan Parts and Books

Upper Receiver, as Above, Slott ed for Side Cocking ........................................................... 204.95
 —Requires Fulton Armory .308 Titan Side Cock Carrier:
 —Add for Stripped .308 Side Cock Chrome Bolt Carrier
       with Steel Handle & Screw ......................................................................................... 224.95
 —Add for above with Gas Key Installed ......................................................................... 234.95
 —Add for Above with .308 Complete Bolt Carrier Group ............................................. 324.95
 —Everyone Loves Our Side Cocking Mod, Including Gun Tests!
Upper Receiver, Fulton Armory .308 Titan Tacti cal A4, Stripped ........................................ 159.95
 —Machined from 6061-T6 Aluminum Alloy
 —Accepts Forward Assist, Port Cover and includes Case Defl ector     
 —Hard Coat Black Anodized per Mil Spec & Tefl on Coated
Barrel, Fulton Armory .308 Titan 16.5” or 18.5” Med Wt Stainless ................................... 319.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory .308 Titan 20” or 22” Heavy Wt Stainless ....................................... 344.95  
 —Add for Target Gray Finish ............................................................................................ 35.00
 —Legendary Fulton Armory Accuracy & Quality
 —Uses Rifl e Length Gas Tube Design for Reliability, Accuracy & Durability
 —5/8x24 Threaded Muzzle
 —.936” Gas Block Diameter
 —1x10 Twist, 4 Grooves, Butt on Rifl ed and Lapped
 —Includes Barrel Extension
 —Criterion by Krieger
 —Chambered for .308 Win AND 7.62x51 NATO
 —Weights: 16.5”, 2.7 lbs.; 18.5”, 3.0 lbs.; 20”, 3.7 lbs.; 22”, 4.0 lbs.
Barrel, Fulton Armory .308 Titan, 18.5”, Chrome Bore ....................................................... 344.95
 —Perhaps THE Perfect Barrel for Most Users
 —Legendary Fulton Armory Accuracy & Quality
 —No Accuracy Loss with our Chroming Process
 —Light Weight Contour for Lowest Possible Weight
 —Chrome Moly Steel for Strength and Durability
 —Manganese Mil Spec Phosphate Finish
 —Uses Rifl e Length Gas Tube Design for Reliability, Accuracy & Durability
 —.750” Gas Block Diameter
 —5/8x24 Threaded Muzzle
 —1x10 Twist, 4 Grooves, Butt on Rifl ed and Lapped
 —Includes Barrel Extension
 —Criterion by Krieger
 —Chambered for .308 Win AND 7.62x51 NATO

—Weight: 2.5 lbs.
Barrel, Fulton Armory, .308 Win/7.62MM, 20” Med Wt., .875” Gas Block ........................ 349.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory, 6.5 Creedmoor, 20” Med. Wt., .875” Gas Block ............................. 374.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory, 6.5 Creedmoor, 24” Hvy. Wt. S.S., .812 Muzzle .............................. 399.95
 —Add for Target Gray Finish ............................................................................................ 35.00
 —Legendary Fulton Armory Performance 
 —Heavy Contour 24” Length for Long Range Precision 
 —Full Target Crown, No Muzzle Thread 
 —1x8 Twist, 4 Grooves 
 —Includes Barrel Extension 
 —.936” Gas Block Diameter 
 —.812” Muzzle Diameter, Accepts AR-15 Gas Blocks, Sight Base & Bloop Tubes 
 —Made for Fulton Armory by Criterion Barrels 
Barrel Extension, Fulton Armory .308 Titan .......................................................................... 59.95
Bolt, Stripped, .308 Titan .................................................................................................... 114.95
Bolt, Complete, .308 Titan .................................................................................................. 149.95
Bolt Cam Pin ............................................................................................................................ 9.95
Bolt Carrier, .308 Titan, Stripped, Hard Chromed ............................................................... 159.95
Bolt Carrier, .308 Titan, for Side Cocking Receiver, Hard Chromed,
 w/Handle & Screw, Stripped .......................................................................................... 299.95
Bolt Carrier, .308 Titan, with Gas Key, Installed, for Side Cocking Receiver, Hard Chromed,
 w/Handle & Screw ......................................................................................................... 314.95
Bolt Carrier Group, .308 Titan, Complete with Bolt ............................................................ 289.95
Bolt Carrier Group, .308 Titan, for Side Cocking Receiver, 
 w/Handle & Screw and Bolt, Complete ......................................................................... 424.95
Bolt Carrier Key with Screws/Bolt Carrier Screw, ea. ......................................................9.95/1.00
Bolt Gas Ring, .308 Titan, Each................................................................................................ 2.95
Charging Handle Assembly, .308 Titan .................................................................................. 59.95
Charging Handle Latch, Ambidextrous .................................................................................. 14.95
Charging Handle Tacti cal Latch .............................................................................................. 19.95
Carry Handle, .308 Titan, Detachable, with Standard A2 Rear Sight .................................. 129.95
Carry Handle, .308 Titan, Detachable, 
 with Northern Competi ti on ¼ x ¼ Hooded NM Sight installed w/Pillars ....................... 399.95
Compensator, JP, Bennie Cooley, .308 Titan, Small, Chrome Moly ....................................... 99.95
 —Best In Class
 —.720 Muzzle, 5/8x24 Thread, Beauti fully Parkerized
 —Legal for Tacti cal/Acti on/SOF Matches 
Compensator, JP, Bennie Cooley, .308 Titan, Large, Stainless ............................................. 135.95
 —Best In Class
 —.920 Muzzle, 5/8x24 Thread, Stainless, Polished                              
 —For Target Gray Finish Add............................................................................................ 10.00
 —Beauti ful Standard or Target Gray Finish
Ejecti on Port Cover, .308 Titan Tacti cal A4 Upper ................................................................. 19.95
Ejecti on Port Cover Pin, .308 Titan Tacti cal A4 Upper ............................................................ 1.95
Ejecti on Port Cover Spring....................................................................................................... 1.00
Ejecti on Port Cover Snap Ring ................................................................................................... .50

Ejector with Spring, .308 Titan ................................................................................................ 4.95
Ejector Roll Pin, .308 Titan ........................................................................................................ .95
Extractor, .308 Titan .............................................................................................................. 39.95
Extractor Pin, .308 Titan .......................................................................................................... 1.95
Extractor Spring Assembly, .308 Titan ..................................................................................... 2.95
Firing Pin, Chrome, .308 Titan ............................................................................................... 14.95
Firing Pin Retainer, Chrome, .308 Titan ................................................................................... 5.95
Flash Suppressor, .308 Titan A2, 5/8x24 Thread ................................................................... 19.95
Flash Suppressor Crush Washer, 5/8”, .308 Titan ................................................................... 4.95
Flash Suppressor, Vortex. 308 Titan, 5/8x24 Thread ............................................................. 99.95
Forward Assist Assembly, Includes Pin & Spring ................................................................... 10.95
Front Sight, Fixed Detachable, Steel, .308 Titan Std Post/NM Post ............................59.95/69.95
Front Sight, Folding with Integral Gas Block, .308 Titan, Steel, .750 ........................................ 99.95
Front Sight, Folding, for Handguard Rail, Yankee Hill ............................................................ 79.95
Front Sight, Folding, for Handguard Rail, Troy Industries ................................................... 119.95
Gas Block, Specify .750 or .946, Compression Fit, .308 Titan ............................................... 49.95
Gas Tube, Rifl e Length ........................................................................................................... 14.95
Gas Tube Pin .............................................................................................................................  .50
Handguard 4 Rail Free Float Tube, .308 Titan Lite .............................................................. 199.95
Handguard 8 Way Free Float Tube, Titan UPR .................................................................. $169.95
 —Steel locking ring and 3 piece design is fully index able            
  —Acti on Shooters- Accepts 8 rail Positi ons @ 450 Not Just 900

 —Rifl e Length Allows for Plenty of Room for Hand & Rails
 —Predrilled to accept rails every 450—up to 8 possible positi ons
 —Rails from 3”-12” Available

—Weight: 1.0 lb.
Handguard Free Float Tube Rails, Fulton Armory .308 Titan:
 2”, 3” and 4”/7”/12”  .................................................................................. 19.95/26.95/39.95
Handguard Free Float Tube, Daniel Defense Lite, 4 Rail, .308 Titan ................................... 399.95
Magazine Catch Assembly, Ambidextrous, Norgon, Simply Awesome! ................................ 99.95
Rear Sight Assembly, Hooded NM, Northern Competi ti on ¼ x ¼
 for Detachable Carrying Handle, .308 Titan ................................................................... 169.95
Rear Sight, Flip Up, for Flat Top, Yankee Hill ......................................................................... 89.95
Rear Sight, Flip Up, for Flat Top, Troy        ........................................................................... 139.95
Sling Swivel, QD Push Butt on, Heavy Duty, Large for 1.25” Sling ........................................... 9.95
Sling Swivel, for Rail  ............................................................................................................. 19.95

TITAN ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
AccuWedge .............................................................................................................................. 5.95
Barrel Extension Wrench, for Titan, DPMS & Remington .308s ............................................ 74.95
Barrel Thread Protector, 5/8x28tpi, Steel, Parkerized, Knurled ............................................ 17.95
Bipod, Harris, 1A2-L, No Mount ............................................................................................ 89.95
Bipod Mount for Rail, Syntheti c, Requires Bott om Rail  ....................................................... 29.95
Bipod Mount for Rail, Aluminum, Requires Bott om Rail ...................................................... 39.95
Bipod Mount for Rail, ARMS QD, Requires Bott om Rail........................................................ 99.95
Bolt Carrier Carbon Scraper, .308, Titan/SR25/AR-10/etc. .................................................... 29.95
Bore Brush ............................................................................................................................... 1.95
Chamber Cleaning Brush, Titan ............................................................................................... 5.95
Chamber Cleaning Tool, Titan, Includes Chamber Brush ...................................................... 17.95
Chamber Cleaning Kit, Titan, Includes Tool and Chamber Brush .......................................... 39.95
Cleaning Patches, Tetra ProSmith, 300 .................................................................................... 7.95
Cleaning Rod, Tetra ProSmith, 29”/36” .......................................................................23.95/24.95
Cleaning Rod Breech Guide, Titan ......................................................................................... 29.95
Front Sight Post Adjustment Tool, A1/A2 Combo ................................................................... 6.95
Gas Key Mops, 17”, Pack of 20 ................................................................................................ 5.95
Headspace Gauge for Cartridge, .308 ................................................................................... 59.95
Headspace Gauge Set for Chamber: Go, No Go & Field, .308 ................................................ 64.95
Magazine Catch Assembly, Ambidextrous, Norgon, Simply Awesome! .................................. 99.9
Magazine, .308 Titan, 10 Round, Steel, CrSi, Anti  Tilt Follower, Tefl on Coated, FA .............. 34.95
Magazine, .308 Titan, 20 Round, Steel, CrSi, Anti  Tilt Follower, Tefl on Coated, FA .............. 34.95
 — All Titan Magazines are Compati ble with DPMS, JP, Knight, POF & Remington .308 AR’s!
Safety Flag—required at most ranges and for competi ti on! ................................................... 1.95
Scope Ring Reducers, 30mm to 1”, Steel .............................................................................. 39.95
Magazine Catch Assembly, Ambi, Norgon, The Best! ........................................................... 99.95
Verti cal Front Grip, Twist Lock QD ........................................................................................ 24.95

TITAN and AR-15 BOOKS
The AR-15 Complete Owner’s Guide, by Kuleck & Duff  ......................................................  23.95 
 —Provides the new or experienced AR-15® owner with the needed in-
  depth knowledge to confi gure, select, operate, maintain and
  troubleshoot AR Type Rifl es.
The AR-15 Complete Assembly Guide, by Kuleck & McKee ................................................ 21.95
 —The key to servicing your AR Type Rifl e! Goes far beyond the military
  manuals in depth & scope, using words & 600 pictures to clearly guide
  you through every operati on required to service and maintain your AR-
  Type Rifl e.
Handloading for Competi ti on, by Zediker ............................................................................ 31.95
 —THE must read book for handloaders.
 —Details common errors that can kill you!



6

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. 5.56MM, FAR15A2/A4    $1099.95/1049.95
        As Shown Above  $1744.95
Upper Only,  Cal. 5.56MM, FAR15A2/A4        $699.95/649.95         

As Shown Above $1174.95

Shown With Opti onal A2 Mirage DCM/CMP Nati onal Match Package, 2 Stage Non-Adjustable NM Trigger,
20 Round Magazine

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory .223 Forged USGI Lower Receiver
Fulton Armory Forged A2 or A4 Flatt op Upper Receiver
Fulton Armory 20” NM 1x9 HBAR profi le, threaded ½x28tpi
Standard Military Trigger
A2 Flash Suppressor, Stock, Grip and Handguards
Silent Sling, 10-Round Mag, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 
20/30 Round Aluminum Magazine ................................. Add $20.00
Slick-side Upper Receiver with Side Cocking Mod ......... Add $150.00
Fulton Armory Lite 4 Rail Handguard System ............... Add $160.00
Gas Block w/fl ip up sight ................................................ Add $50.00
Fulton Armory 20” Chrome-Lined Barrel ........................ Add $50.00
Fulton Armory 18” Chrome-Lined Barrel ........................ Add $50.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/Titan SPR ... Add $40.00/18.00/23.00
A1/Magpul UBR/CTR/PRS Stock .. Add $0.00/$275.00/$100.00/$225.00

Nati onal Match Packages: 
A2 Mirage Nati onal Match Package............................. Add $475.00

Military A2 Upper receiver
Fulton Armory 1x8 CM HBAR match barrel
Wylde chamber geometry allows use of .223 rem and 5.56 NATO.
Windage adjustable forged front sight base
Northern competi ti on ¼ x ¼ NMA2 rear sight w/.036 aperture
Fulton Armory precision NMA2 rear sight pillar system

A4 Mirage Nati onal Match Package............................. Add $516.00
 Military A4 Upper receiver

Detachable Carry Handle with Northern Competi ti on rear sight
All other features as A2 Nati onal Match Package above

Nati onal Match Opti ons:
Krieger 20” SS 1x7.75 Barrel ......................................... Add $450.00
For Target Gray Finish on above Stainless Steel Barrel ... Add $35.00
2 Stage NM Trigger, Non-Adjustable/Adjustable ....Add $150.00/$320.00

Titan Services

FAR-15 Rifl es and Carbines

Technical Inspecti on ..................................................................................................... $99.95
Includes Return Shipping Of Rifl e Back To You

We start with our acclaimed & exclusive Complete Tech Inspecti on when your rifl e ar-
rives—where we completely disassemble, inspect, and gauge each component, consult 
with you on any work to be done, then clean, assemble, lubricate and test fi re your rifl e. 
The TI is the foundati on for all the work we’ll do on your rifl e.  The TI ensures the functi on 
and safety of your rifl e upon its return to you.  Include a dayti me phone number so we 
may discuss our fi ndings with you.

Barrel Installati on 
 Fulton Armory .308 Titan 16.5” or 18.5” SS Barrel ........................................ Add $375.00 
 Fulton Armory .308 Titan 20” or 22” SS Barrel .............................................. Add $395.00
 Krieger 6.5 Creedmore Single Point Cut 26” Stainless Barrel ........................  Add $700.00
  For Target Gray Matt e Finish on SS barrel ............................................. Add $35.00
 Fulton Armory .308 Titan, 18.5”, CM Chrome Bore Barrel ............................... Add 370.00
Handguard Installati on
 Install Daniel Defense Lite 4 Rail Handguard System ..................................... Add $500.00
“Nati onal Match” Trigger Upgrades
 Supply, Fit, Install and Tune Non-adjustable Two-Stage NM Trigger .............. Add $150.00 
 Supply, Fit, Install and Tune Geiselle Two-Stage NM Trigger.......................... Add $320.00 



7

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. 5.56MM, FAR15M4     $1099.95         As Shown Above $1554.95
Upper Only, Cal. 5.56MM, FAR15M4     $649.95         As Shown Above $944.95

Shown With Opti onal HBAR Chrome Lined Barrel, Fulton
Armory Lite 4 Rail Handguard System,  Magpul MIAD Grip,
Magpul CTR Stock, Vortex Suppressor, Gas block w/fl ip front 
sight, 30 round mag

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory .223 Forged USGI Lower Receiver
Fulton Armory Forged A4 Upper Receiver
Fulton Armory 16.1” NM 1x9 HBAR profi le, threaded ½” x 28tpi
A2 Flash Suppressor
Standard Military Trigger
M4 Stock, A2 Grip And Handguards
Silent Sling, 10-Round Mag, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Shown With Opti onal HBAR Chrome Lined Barrel, Fulton Armory Lite 4 Rail Handguard System,  Magpul MIAD Grip,
Magpul CTR Stock, Vortex Suppressor, Gas block w/ front fl ip front sight, 30 round mag

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory .223 Forged USGI Lower Receiver
Fulton Armory Slick Side Upper Receiver
Fulton Armory 20” NM 1x9 HBAR profi le, threaded ½” x 28tpi
Fulton Armory UPR Handguard Float System with Swivel
A2 Flash Suppressor
Gas Block with Flip-Up Front Sight
Standard Military Trigger
A2 Stock, Grip And Handguards
Silent Sling, 10-Round Mag, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 
20/30 Round Aluminum Magazine ................................. Add $20.00
Slick-side Upper Receiver with Side Cocking Mod ......... Add $150.00
Fulton Armory 20” NM 1x9 HBAR Barrel, Chrome Lined Add $50.00
Krieger 20” SS HBAR 1x7.75 or 1/13 twist barrel ......... Add $450.00
Fulton Armory 18” Chrome-Lined 1x9 HBAR Barrel ........ Add $50.00
Cooley Compensator/Vortex Flash Suppressor .Add $100.00/$65.00
2 Stage NM Trigger, Non-Adjustable/Adjustable ....Add $150.00/$320.00
Folding Rear Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add $90.00/$140.00
Tacti cal/Ambi Charging Handle Latch ................Add $20.00/$15.00
Magpul UBR/PRS Stock ..................................Add $275.00/$225.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/SPR ............ Add $40.00/18.00/23.00
2”, 3” And 4”/7”/12” Rails, Each ........................ Add $20.00/$27.00/$40.00
Rail Covers, ea./Harris Bipod ...................... Add $10.00/Add $90.00

F.A. Rifl e, Cal. 5.56MM, UPR    $1199.95         As Shown Above $2094.95
Upper Only, Cal. 5.56MM, UPR    $649.95         As Shown Above $1229.95

Shown With Opti onal Side Cock 
Modifi cati on, Magpul UBR Stock 
and MIAD Grip System, Troy Rear 
sight, 30-Round Mag
Harris Bipod and JP Compensator

Popular Opti ons: 
20/30 Round Aluminum Magazine ................................. Add $20.00
Slick-side Upper Receiver with Side Cocking Mod ......... Add $150.00
Fulton Armory Lite 4 Rail Handguard System ............... Add $130.00
Gas Block w/Flip-up Sight ............................................... Add $50.00
FA 16.1” Chrome-Lined HBAR-Profi le Barrel ................... Add $50.00
FA 16.1” LITE Chrome-Lined M4 Barrel ........................... Add $50.00
Cooley Compensator/Vortex Flash Suppressor .Add $100.00/$65.00
2 Stage NM Trigger, Non-Adjustable/Adjustable ....Add $150.00/$320.00
Folding Rear Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add $90.00/$140.00
Detachable Carry Handle .............................................. Add $100.00
Tacti cal/Ambi Charging Handle Latch ................Add $20.00/$15.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/SPR ............ Add $40.00/18.00/23.00
Rail Covers (4 Rail Handguard Required), ea.. ................ Add $10.00
Cmd Arms/Magpul CTR Stock ...........................Add $50.00/$100.00



8

F.A. Rifl e, Cal. 5.56MM PVR    $1149.95         As Shown Above $1639.95
Upper Only, Cal. 5.56MM PVR    $699.95         As Shown Above $884.95

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 

Fulton Armory FAR15 Lower Receiver 
Fulton Armory FAR15 Slick Side Upper Receiver 
F.A. PVR Knurled Handguard System W/Bipod Stud
F.A. 20” Preban SS HBAR W/A2 Suppressor, Or,
24” SS BULL Barrel In 1X12, 1X9, 1X8 SS Barrel
.750”/.920” Compression Fit Gas Block 
A2 Stock, Pistol Grip, and Standard Military Trigger 
Silent Sling, 10-Round Mag, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 

20/30 Round Aluminum Magazine ................................. Add $20.00 
Side Cocking Mod/A4 Upper Receiver ................Add $150.00/$0.00
Krieger 1x13 20” HBAR Barrel ...................................... Add $450.00
Krieger 1x7.7 24”/26” Bull Barrel ................................. Add $500.00
Target Gray Finish On Barrel .......................................... Add $35.00 
Royal Arms/Ergo/Titan SPR Grip ............... Add $60.00/18.00/23.00 
2 Stage NM Trigger Non-Adjustable/Adjustable ..Add $150.00/$320.00 
Magpul UBR/PRS Stock ..................................Add $275.00/$225.00
Harris Bipod .................................................................... Add $90.00
Tacti cal/Ambi Charging Handle Latch ................Add $20.00/$18.00

Shown with 24” Bull Barrel And Opti onal Side Cocking 
Modifi cati on, MagPul PRS Stock, Royal Arms Pistol Grip, 
Target Gray, 20 Round Magazine

Standard Rifl e Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory .223 Forged USGI Lower Receiver
Fulton Armory Slick Side Upper Receiver
Fulton Armory UPR Handguard Float System with Swivel
Fulton Armory 16.1” NM 1x9 HBAR profi le, threaded ½” x 28tpi
A2 Flash Suppressor
Gas Block with Flip-Up Front Sight 
Standard Military Trigger
M4 Stock, A2 Grip And Handguards
Silent Sling, 10-Round Mag, Owners Manual, Ltd. Lifeti me Warranty

Popular Opti ons: 
20/30 Round Aluminum Magazine ................................ .Add $20.00
Slick-side Upper Receiver with Side Cocking ................. Add $150.00 
Fulton Armory 16.1” Chrome-Lined HBAR-Profi le Barrel Add $50.00
Fulton Armory 16.1” LITE Chrome-Lined M4 Barrel ........ Add $50.00
Cooley Compensator/Vortex Flash Suppressor .Add $100.00/$65.00
2 Stage NM Trigger, Non-Adjustable/Adjustable ....Add $150.00/$320.00
Folding Rear Sight, Yankee/Troy .......................Add $90.00/$140.00
Detachable Carry Handle/A4 Upper Receiver .....Add $100.00/$0.00
Tacti cal/Ambi Charging Handle Latch ................Add $20.00/$15.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Ergo Grip/SPR ............ Add $40.00/18.00/23.00
2”, 3” And 4”/7”/12” Rails, Each ........................ Add $20.00/$27.00/$40.00
Cmd Arms/Magpul CTR Stock ...........................Add $50.00/$100.00
Rail Covers, ea. ............................................................... Add $10.00

F.A. Rifl e, Cal. 5.56MM, UPC    $1199.95         As Shown Above $1269.95
Upper Only, Cal. 5.56MM, UPC    $649.95         As Shown Above $699.95

Shown with Opti onal A4 Upper Receiver, M4 Lite 
Chrome-Lined Barrel and 30-Round Magazine



9

LOWER RECEIVER GROUP
Lower Receiver, Stripped, FFL Required, Fulton Armory FAR-15 ...................................... 199.95
Lower Receiver Assembly, 
 includes A2 Butt stock & A2 Pistol Grip FFL REQ’D .............................................. 374.95
 —With Non-Adjustable NM 2-stage Trigger .......................................................494.95
 —With Geiselle DCM or DMR Adjustable 2-stage Trigger  .................................699.95
Lower Receiver Parts Kit w/o Trigger, Hammer or Disconnector ..............................34.95
 —With Std. Military Trigger ..................................................................................79.95
 —With Non-Adjustable NM 2-stage Trigger .......................................................229.95
 —With Geiselle DCM or DMR Adjustable 2-stage Trigger  .................................399.95
Bolt Catch  ...................................................................................................................6.95
Bolt Catch, Extended,  Delrin  ...................................................................................22.95
Bolt Catch, Extended,  Aluminum .............................................................................34.95
Bolt Catch, Special, for Accutron Only ......................................................................69.95
Bolt Catch Buff er/Pin/Spring ..........................................................................1.95/.50/.50
Buff er, Specify for Rifl e or CAR ..................................................................................14.95
Buff er, CAR, M4, Extra Heavy, Tungsten ....................................................................44.95
Buff er Retainer w/Spring .............................................................................................1.95
Buff er Spring, Specify for Rifl e or CAR ........................................................................4.95
Buff er Tube, Rifl e .......................................................................................................19.95
Buff er Tube, Carbine, 6 Positi on, Commercial Dimension ........................................26.95 
Buff er Tube, Carbine, 6 Positi on, Mil-Spec Dimension ..............................................49.95 
Buff er Tube Lock Ring/Buff er Tube Lock Plate, Carbine ..................................... 4.95/4.95 
Butt  Plate, A1/Butt  Plate Door Assembly, A1 ................................................... 6.95/19.95
Butt  Plate, A2/Butt  Plate Door Assembly, A2 ................................................... 4.95/19.95
Butt  Plate, Guardian, Adjustable Length of Pull, Cant & Drop ..................................59.95
Butt  Stock, A1, New, Stripped, Black or Tan ..............................................................19.95
Butt  Stock Assembly, A1, New, Black or Tan .............................................................49.95
Butt  Stock Assembly Group, A1, New, Complete, Black or Tan, 
 Includes Buff er Tube & Parts ................................................................................79.95
Butt  Stock, A2, New, Stripped, Black or Olive Drab ...................................................19.95
Butt  Stock Assembly, A2, New,  Black or Olive Drab .................................................49.95
Butt  Stock Assembly Group, A2, New, Complete, Black or Olive Drab,
 Includes Buff er Tube & Parts ................................................................................84.95
Butt  Stock, Arched Skeleton, w/Ambi QD swivel sockets, SPECIAL ...........................79.95
Butt  Stock Assembly Group, CAR, 5-Positi on or Fixed ..............................................69.95
Butt  Stock Assembly Group, M4, 6-Positi on, Black, OD or Tan .................................89.95
Butt  Stock Assy. Group, Command Arms 6-Position, Ambi, Black or Tan..............................119.95
 —Adjustable Cheekpiece, Ambi, for CA stock ......................................................29.95
Butt  Stock, Stripped, Magpul CTR  for Mil-Spec Buff er Tube .....................................99.95
 —Dimension, Top to Bott om, 1.445”
Butt  Stock, Stripped, Magpul CTR  for Commercial Buff er Tube .........................................99.95
 —Dimension, Top to Bott om, 1.465”
Butt  Stock Assembly, Magpul PRS, Specify Black or FDE ....................................... 249.95
 —Uses A2 Buff er Tube
Butt  Stock Assembly Group, Magpul PRS, Specify Black or FDE ............................ 284.95
 —Includes A2 Buff er Tube, Buff er & Buff er Spring
Butt  Stock Assembly, Magpul UBR, Black ............................................................... 274.95
Butt  Stock Assembly Group, Magpul UBR, Black ................................................... 319.95
 —Includes CAR Buff er and Buff er Spring
Butt  Stock Extender w/Ambi QD Swivel Sockets, Adds 2” SPECIAL ..........................34.95
Butt  Stock Screw, A1, Upper/Lower ................................................................... 2.95/2.95
Butt  Stock Screw, A2, Upper/Lower ................................................................... 2.95/1.95
Butt  Stock Spacer, Aluminum ......................................................................................6.95
Butt  Swivel ...................................................................................................................4.95
Disconnector, Small Hole/Large Hole f/Colt ....................................................... 7.95/9.95
Disconnector Spring .......................................................................................................75
Front Pivot Pin/Detent w/Spring ........................................................................ 3.95/1.95
Front Pivot Pin Installati on Tool, Stainless Steel .........................................................6.95
Front Pivot Pin, w/Detent, f/Colt, Specify Large or Small  ..........................................6.95
Front Off set Pin, f/Colt Large-hole Lower & Small-hole Upper  ..................................5.95
Front Off set Bushing, f/Colt Large-hole Upper & Small-hole Lower ...........................4.95
Hammer, Mil. Spec, not Chinese ...............................................................................24.95
Hammer, Large Hole, f/Colt, Mil. Spec., not Chinese ................................................29.95
Hammer Pin, Small/Large for Colt ........................................................................ .95/4.95
Hammer Pin, Small, Slightly Oversize for Worn Receivers ..........................................4.95
Hammer Spring ...........................................................................................................1.50
Magazine Catch, Ambidextrous, Norgon, Simply Awesome! ....................................99.95
Magazine Catch Assy. ..................................................................................................7.95
 —Magazine Catch ...................................................................................................4.95
 —Magazine Catch Butt on, Alum, not Plasti c ..........................................................2.95
 —Magazine Catch Spring ...........................................................................................95
Magazine Catch Butt on, Oversized ............................................................................14.95
Magazine Catch Assembly, Ambidextrous, Norgon, Simply Awesome! ...................99.95
Pin Kit/Spring Kit ............................................................................................. 14.95/9.95
Pistol Grip, A1, Used, Excellent ..................................................................................5.95
Pistol Grip, A2, Black/OD Green/Tan ...........................................................................6.95
Pistol Grip, A2, Black, with Door for Storage ............................................................14.95

Pistol Grip, w/Thumbrest, SPR ..................................................................................24.95
Pistol Grip, Ergo, RH, Black, OD or Tan/Ambi, Black....................................... 19.95/19.95
Pistol Grip, Predator, by Royal Arms .........................................................................59.95
Pistol Grip System, Magpul MIAD, with Storage Compartment and
 Interchangeable Front & Back Straps; Make the Grip Fit Your Hand! ............................39.95
 —Core Insert for 2 AA/AAA Batt eries or 2 CR123 Batt eries (Specify) ..................................19.95
Pistol Grip Filler, “The Gapper” ...................................................................................4.95
Pistol Grip Plug, Makes Grip a Storage Compartment —for A2 Grips ........................5.95
 —For Phantom/Liberator & Ergo Grips, Black, OD or Tan ......................................5.95
Pistol Grip Screw w/Washer ...........................................................................................95
Safety Selector/Safety Selector Detent w/Spring ............................................... 9.95/1.95
Safety Selector, Ambidextrous ..................................................................................34.95
Spring Kit/Pin Kit .............................................................................................. 9.95/14.95
Take Down Pin/Take Down Detent w/Spring ..................................................... 3.95/1.95
Take Down Tensioning Pin, JP. Enterprises ................................................................34.95
Trigger Assy, NM, 2 Stage, Non-Adjustable, Small Pin ............................................149.95
Trigger Assy, NM, Fully Adjustable 2 Stage, Geiselle, Small Pin
 —Incredible Lock Time!  Specify Service or Match Rifl e ....................................319.95
Trigger, Mil. Spec., Not Chinese.................................................................................14.95
Trigger, Large Hole f/Colt, Mil. Spec., Not Chinese ...................................................24.95
Trigger Pin, Small/Large, for Colt .......................................................................... .95/4.95
Trigger Pin, Small, slightly oversize for worn receivers ...............................................4.95
Trigger Spring ................................................................................................................ .95
Trigger Guard Assembly, Aluminum, w/Pin .................................................................6.95
Trigger Guard Assembly, Winter, Aluminum, Very Cool!...........................................12.95
Trigger Guard Pin ............................................................................................................50

UPPER RECEIVER GROUP
Upper Receiver, A2, True USGI, H.C. Black Anodized ..............................................109.95
Upper Receiver Parts Kit, A2 w/sight & etc., w/o Charging Handle ..........................49.95
Upper Receiver, A1, no Forward Assist, No Case Defl ector!   .................................109.95
 —A1 “Slick Side” Upper Receiver Parts Kit: 
 Incl. A1 Rear Sight & Ejecti on Port Cover Assembly .............................................22.95
Upper Receiver, A1, “C7” Style, w/FA & Case Defl ector .........................................109.95
 —”C7” Upper Receiver Parts Kit: Incl. A1 Rear Sight, 
 Forward Assist & Ejecti on Port Cover Assembly ..................................................32.95
Upper Receiver, Flatt op, USGI, Numbered, Hard Coat Anodized ............................119.95
 —Flatt op Upper Receiver Parts Kit: Incl. Forward Assist
    and ejecti on port cover assembly .....................................................................17.95
 —Flatt op Detachable Carry Handle ......................................................................99.95
Upper Receiver, Flatt op, Slick Side, no Forward Assist, 
 no Case Defl ector, no Ejecti on Port Door ...........................................................134.95
Upper Receiver, Flatt op, Accutron, w/Side Cocking Slot .........................................199.95
Barrels; All Barrels are Stripped, but Include Barrel Extension:
Barrel, Fulton Armory, 1x9 Twist
 —16” M4 Profi le, CM, Threaded Muzzle, Chrome Lined ...................................299.95
 —16” Heavy Profi le, CM, Threaded Muzzle .......................................................249.95
 —16” Heavy Profi le, CM, Threaded Muzzle, Chrome Lined ...............................299.95
 —18” HBAR, CM, Trheaded Muzzle, Chrome LIned ...........................................299.95
 —20” HBAR, CM, Threaded Muzzle ...................................................................249.95
 —20” HBAR, CM, Threaded Muzzle, Chrome Lined ...........................................299.95
Barrel, Navy SPR, 18.5”, 1x8, Chrome-Moly, Threaded Muzzle, 
 Parkerized, by Douglas .......................................................................................399.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory, 20” NM, 1x8 Chrome Moly, Heavy Contour,
 Threaded Muzzle ................................................................................................249.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory, 20” NM, HBAR SS, 1x8, 1x9, or 1x12, Threaded Muzzle ....259.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory, 24” NM, SS, .812” Match/Varmint,
 1x8, 1x9 or 1x12, Plain Muzzle ...........................................................................284.95
Barrel, Douglas, 16” NM, 1x9 CM, .920 Bull Barrel, Plain Muzzle ..........................349.95
 —Add 35.00 to any Stainless Steel Barrel for Target Gray Finish
Barrel Extension, USGI ..............................................................................................19.95
Barrel Nut ....................................................................................................................6.95
Barrel Snap Ring (Handguard Snap Ring) .......................................................................95
Bloop Tube (Front Sight Extender) Steel, not Aluminum, .812 .................................79.95
Bolt, Complete, USGI/with HD Extractor Spring ............................................ 54.95/59.95
Bolt Cam Pin ................................................................................................................4.95
Bolt Carrier, M16, GI, Stripped ..................................................................................74.95
Bolt Carrier, AR-15, GI, Stripped ................................................................................74.95
Bolt Carrier, AR-15, GI, Stripped, Modifi ed for Side Cocking, Includes Bolt Handle 149.95
Bolt Carrier Group Complete, GI, w/Bolt, Complete ...............................................159.95
 —Add for HD Extractor Spring ................................................................................5.00
Bolt Carrier Group Complete,  w/Bolt, Complete, with Side Cocking ............................159.95
 —Add for HD Extractor Spring ................................................................................5.00
Bolt Carrier Key w/Screws .........................................................................................14.95
Bolt Carrier Key, Chrome, w/Parkerized Screws ........................................................19.95
Bolt Carrier Screws, ea. ...............................................................................................1.00
Bolt Gas Rings, Set of 3 ...............................................................................................1.95
Bolt Gas Ring, One-Piece McFarland ...........................................................................3.95

AR-15 Parts



10

Carry Handle, Detachable, with Standard M4 Rear Sight, for Flatt op ......................99.95
Carry Handle, Detachable, with Northern Competi ti on ¼ x ¼ Hooded NM Sight
 Installed w/Pillars, for Flatt op ............................................................................349.95
Charging Handle Assembly ........................................................................................24.95
Charging Handle Tacti cal Latch/Pin .................................................................. 19.95/1.00
Charging Handle Tacti cal Latch, for Either Hand/Pin ....................................... 14.95/1.00
Compensator, JP, Bennie Cooley, C.M., .223, Small...................................................99.95
Compensator, Smith Enterprises ...............................................................................59.95
D-Fender Extractor Enhancer ....................................................................................12.95
Ejecti on Port Cover ......................................................................................................7.95
Ejecti on Port Cover Assy (Cover, Pin, Snap Ring & Spring)..........................................9.95
Ejecti on Port Cover Pin/Pin Snap Ring/Spring ...............................................1.25/.50/.95
Ejector w/Spring/Ejector Pin ................................................................................ 2.95/.50
Extractor, GI/Extractor Pin/Spring Assy ......................................................14.95/.95/1.95
Extractor Spring, Fulton Armory Heavy Duty ..............................................................5.95
Extractor Enhancer, D-Fender ...................................................................................12.95
Firing Pin, Chromed/Firing Pin Retainer ............................................................... 6.95/.95
Flash Suppressor, 3 Prong/A1 or A2 ................................................................... 7.95/6.95
Flash Suppressor, Nati onal Match .............................................................................14.95
Flash Suppressor, Phantom, Closed Bott om for Compensator Eff ect .......................29.95
Flash Suppressor, Phantom, Closed End ...................................................................29.95
Flash Suppressor, Vortex® .........................................................................................64.95
Flash Suppressor Lock Washer, f/A1 & 3-Prong Suppressors .........................................50
Flash Suppressor Peel Washer, f/A2 Suppressor .........................................................1.95
Flash Suppressor Crush Washer, Replaces Peel Washer! ............................................2.95
Forward Assist, Round/Teardrop .................................................................... 14.95/11.95
Forward Assist Assembly, Round, Includes Pin and Spring .......................................16.95
Forward Assist Pin and Spring .....................................................................................1.50
Front Sight Base, GI Forged, specify with or without bayo lug .................................34.95
Front Sight Base, GI Forged, w/setscrews, Windage-Adjustable, 
 specify with or without bayonet lug ....................................................................59.95
Front Sight Base, for Match Rifl e, Adjustable, Steel, Lipski
 —Specify 812” or .920” / with Bubble, .920” Only ............................... 119.95/144.95
Front Sight Base Taper Pin, GI .....................................................................................1.95
Front Sight Post, A1 (Round)/A2 (Square) .......................................................... 4.95/4.95
Front Sight Post NM/2A .052 Blade ..........................................................................12.95
Front Sight Post, A2, plasti c, set of fi ve colors SPECIAL ..............................................1.95
Front Sight Post Detent/Detent Spring .................................................................. .95/.50
Front Sight, Fixed Detachable, Steel, Std Post/NM Post ................................ 59.95/69.95
Front Sight, Folding, for FourRail Steel Gas Block .....................................................79.95
Front Sight, Folding, for Rail Handguards, Fulton Armory ........................................79.95
Front Sight, Folding, for Rail Handguards, Troy, Black or FDE .................................119.95
Front Sight, Folding, with Integral Gas Block, with Bayonet Lug ..............................79.95
Front Sling Swivel with Rivet .......................................................................................2.95
Front Sight Tower Ambi QD Swivel Base ...................................................................29.95
 —QD Swivel, push butt on, 1¾” for above ............................................................12.95
Front Verti cal Grip, Twist-Lock QD ............................................................................24.95
Gas Block, with Top Rail, .750” SPECIAL ....................................................................19.95
Gas Block, Steel, FourRail, Four Rails and 
 Ambi QD Swivel Mounts, Fulton Armory Exclusive! SPECIAL ...............................49.95
 —Folding Steel Front Sight f/ FourRail Gas Block .................................................74.95
Gas Block, f/Varmint or Match Rifl e, .750 .................................................................29.95
Gas Block, f/Varmint or Match Rifl e, Compression Fit, Specify .750 or .936 ............49.95
Gas Tube, Specify for Rifl e/CAR .................................................................................14.95
Gas Tube Pin .................................................................................................................. .50
Handguards, Triangular M16, Used, Excellent, 20” ...................................................24.95
Handguards, Round, Black, 20” A2/16” CAR .................................................. 29.95/29.95 
Handguards, Round, 20” A2/16” CAR, OD Green or Tan ............................... 22.95/19.95
Handguards, GI M4 w/double heat shields ...............................................................49.95
Handguards, Polymer, Swan/Weaver rails top & bott om, 
 includes covers, for Carbine  ................................................................................84.95
Handguards, Polymer, Swan/Weaver rails All Four Sides 
 includes covers, for Rifl e .....................................................................................119.95
Handguards, Aluminum, Swan/Weaver rails All Four Sides, Fulton Armory Exclusive
 Ambi QD Sling Swivel Sockets, Rifl e/Carbine ........................................ 179.95/129.95
Handguard Accessory Rail, 6”, for A2 and CAR Handguards .....................................24.95
Handguard Cap, Specify Round or Triangular .............................................................4.95
Handguard Delta Ring (Aluminum) .............................................................................6.95
Handguard Snap Ring/Weld Spring ...................................................................... .95/4.95

Handguard Float Tubes, with Steel Locking Rings:
—Fulton Armory Lite 4 Rail Handguard System, Carbine/Rifl e .................. 159.95/189.95
—Match Rifl e, Slott ed for Handstop .........................................................................79.95
—Mirage NM Heavy Hidden Steel System, CMP/NRA Legal ...................................129.95
—PVR, 3-Piece Aluminum, Round, Knurled, Carbine or Rifl e ...................................69.95
—UPR, accepts rails on all four sides, Carbine/Rifl e ...................................... 79.95/99.95
 —Rails: 3” and 4”/7”/12” ................................................................19.95/26.95/39.95

Handguard Rail Cover, Knight Ind., each. ..................................................................24.95
Handguard Rail Cover, Ladder, 7”, Black, Olive Drab or Tan, ea. .................................9.95
Handstops with Swivel: 
 —Plain Round Aluminum .....................................................................................29.95
 —Fulton Armory QD Adjustable Aluminum .........................................................39.95
 —QD Adjustable Aluminum .................................................................................59.95
Light Mount, Guardian QD, Specify 1” or 25mm, For Rail ........................................29.95
Rear Sight Assy, Flip-up, for Flatt op, Yankee Hill, Steel .............................................89.95
Rear Sight Assy, Flip-up, for Flatt op, Troy Industries, Black or FDE .........................139.95
Rear Sight Assy, Flip-up, for Flatt op, ARMS #40L ....................................................119.95
Rear Sight Assembly A1, Complete/A2 Complete .......................................... 18.95/39.95
Rear Sight Assembly, Hooded NM, Northern Competi ti on ¼ x ¼ for A2 Upper .....139.95
Rear Sight Assembly, Hooded NM, Northern Competi ti on ¼ x ¼
 for Detachable Carrying Handle .........................................................................149.95
Rear Sight Hooded Aperture NM, Steel, ½ Minute w/.040 Peep ..............................11.95
Rear Sight Base for Micrometer Match Rear Sight, Adjustable, 
 Steel, Lipski, specify for RPA or Universal .............................................................79.95
Sight Protector Set, A2, Hard Plasti c, Fulton Armory ................................................16.95
Sights, Triti um Night, Steel Front and Rear ...............................................................79.95
Sling Swivel, Heavy Duty QD Push Butt on, 1¾” ........................................................14.95
Sling Swivel, For Rail  .................................................................................................19.95

ACCESSORIES and TOOLS
AccuWedge ..................................................................................................................5.95
Acti on Block for Upper Receiver, w/Insert ................................................................29.95
Acti on Block for Lower Receiver ...............................................................................14.95
Acti on Block Combo Kit, for Upper and Lower Receiver ...........................................39.95
Adjustable Comb Piece, for Scoped Rifl es, Black or Brown ......................................59.95
Armorer’s Multi -Wrench, Steel .................................................................................29.95
Bandolier, New GI, Incl. 12 stripper clips, cardboards and 1 stripper clip guide ........7.95
Barrel Erosion Gauge, GI Spec SPECIAL .....................................................................29.95
Barrel Extension Wrench ...........................................................................................59.95
Barrel Thread Protector, 1/2x28tpi, Steel, Parkerized, Knurled ................................14.95
Barrel Vise Jaws .........................................................................................................19.95
Bayonet, M7, USGI, w/M8A1 Scabbard, Used, Excellent ..........................................29.95
Bayonet Lug Rail ........................................................................................................39.95
Bipod, Harris, 1A2-L...................................................................................................89.95
Bipod Adaptor, for A2 Handguard, Harris #5 ............................................................15.95
Bipod Adaptor, for Rail, Syntheti c/Aluminum. ............................................... 29.95/39.95
Bipod Mount, QD, for Rail, ARMS #32, for Harris Bipod ...........................................99.95
Bolt Assembly/Disassembly Tool, The Best One! ......................................................49.95
Bolt Carrier Carbon Scraper ......................................................................................29.95
Bolt Carrier Gas Key Mops, Pack of 20 ........................................................................5.95
Bore Brush ...................................................................................................................1.95
Brass Catcher, Fits A1, A2 & Flatt op! .........................................................................39.95
Butt  Stock Lead Weight .............................................................................................27.95
Butt  Stock Side Sling Ring Mnt, fi ts bet Lower Recvr & Front of Butt stock;  
 —A1 or A2/CAR Collapsible Butt stock ....................................................... 34.95/14.95
Butt  Stock Side Sling Ambi QD Mount for CAR, 
 mounts to Rear of Butt stock, Knight Industries ...................................................39.95
Butt  Stock Extender w/ambi QD swivel, adds 2” SPECIAL ........................................34.95
Carry Handle, Detachable, for Flatt op ......................................................................99.95
CAR Stock Wrench ......................................................................................................4.95
Chamber Brush/Chamber Cleaning Tool, with Brush, Dewey ......................... 2.95/14.95
Chamber Cleaning Tool Kit, with Brush & Mops, Dewey .........................................34.95  
Cleaning Hold-Open Device. Aluminum not Plasti c! ................................................17.95
Cleaning Kit, Complete for Butt stock ........................................................................14.95
Cleaning Patches, .22 Cal., ProSmith, Cott on—800 pcs. .............................................7.95
Cleaning Rod, Tetra ProSmith 1 Piece TufCoatTM Coated, 
 specify 29-, 36- or 44-inch ...............................................................23.95/24.95/26.95
Cleaning Rod Breech Guide, Dewey ..........................................................................24.95
Cleaning Rod Muzzle Guide.........................................................................................9.95
Cleaning Rod Thread Adaptor, Adapts Military Brushes to Commercial Cleaning Rods ...4.95
Combinati on Wrench, GI, f/Suppressor, Barrel Nut & Tube......................................14.95
Detachable Carry Handle, for Flatt op ........................................................................99.95
Dry Fire Device, AR-15  ..............................................................................................16.95
Front Sight Adj Tool, A2/Combo A1-A2 .............................................................. 5.95/6.95
Front Sight Tower Ambi QD Swivel Base ...................................................................29.95
 —QD Swivel, push butt on, 1¾” for above ............................................................12.95
Gas Tube Mops, 17”, Pack of 20 ..................................................................................5.95
Handguard Installati on Tool ......................................................................................19.95
Handguard Lead Weight ............................................................................................34.95
Headspace Gauge for Cartridge, Criti cal for Reloaders! ...........................................59.95
Headspace Gauge Set for Chamber
 Go, No Go & Field/RARE! GI Field Reject .................................................. 64.95/49.95
Light Mount, Command Arms QD, Specify 1” or 25mm, For Rail .............................29.95
MagCinch, Holds 2/30 Round GI Mags .....................................................................19.95
Magazine, 30 Round, GI, New ...................................................................................24.95

AR-15 Parts



11

Magazine, 30 Round, Orlite, New/Used, Good ................................................ 19.95/9.95
Magazine, 20 Round, GI, New ...................................................................................24.95
Magazine, 5  or 10 Round Commercial Plasti c ..........................................................12.95
Magazine Catch Assembly, Ambidextrous, Norgon, Simply Awesome! .................... 99.95
Magazine Rebuild Kit, Specify for 20 or 30 Round ......................................................5.95
Magazine Follower, Green for 30-Round Mag ............................................................1.95
Magazine Follower, for Single Loading, Snap-in Plasti c...............................................9.95
Magazine Follower, for Single Loading, Aluminum ...................................................16.95
Magazine, Single Loading, Delrin, “Space Gun” or “Service” length .............................39.95
Muzzle Dust Cap, 2 pcs. ..............................................................................................1.00
Pistol Grip Plug, for A2 only,  Make a Storage Compartment .....................................5.95
Pistol Grip Plug, for Ergo Grip, Black, Olive Drab or Tan, 
 Make a Storage Compartment ...............................................................................5.95
Pivot Pin Installati on Tool, Stainless Steel ...................................................................6.95
Rail for Bayonet Lug ..................................................................................................39.95
Rear Sight Installati on Tool ........................................................................................29.95
Rear Sight Assy, Flip-up, for Flatt op, Fulton Armory Steel ........................................79.95
Rear Sight Assy, Flip-up, for Flatt op, Troy Industries,, Black or FDE .............................149.95
Rear Sight Assy, Flip-up, for Flatt op, ARMS #40 ......................................................119.95
Rear Sight Assy, A2 Detachable .................................................................................79.95
Ruptured Case Extractor ...........................................................................................16.95
Safety Flag—required at most ranges and for competi ti on! .......................................1.95
Scope Mnt, A2 Carry Handle, ARMS #2, The Best!/Import ............................ 59.95/29.95
Scope Mount, A2 Carry Handle, ARMS #39, Scout Mount .....................................134.95
Scope Mount, QD, for ACOG, ARMS #19A ACOG ....................................................159.95
Scope Mount, QD, for Swan/Weaver Bases, ARMS #19A .......................................159.95
Scope Mount, QD, for Aimpoint, ARMS 22M68 ......................................................109.95
 —Modular Spacer, for fl att op/Extended Modular Spacer .......................... 9.10/29.50
Scope Mount, A2 Handle, for Aimpoint, ARMS #16A ...............................................72.95
Scope Mount, A2 Handle, for Trijicon, ARMS #16T ...................................................72.95
Scope Mount, QD, AN/PVS-4, ARMS #20 for fl att op or rail ....................................159.95
Scope Mount, ARMS #5 Multi base ...........................................................................59.95
Scope Mount Riser, for Flatt op, w/iron sight seethrough .........................................24.95
Scope Rings, ARMS #22, QD, L, M, H,  30mm .........................................................119.95
Scope Ring Reducers, ARMS #37, 30mm to 1” .........................................................34.95
Shipping Box, for Rifl e, Heavy-Duty, Doesn’t Scream, “Rifl e Inside, Steal Me!”
 Reusable Many Times ................................................................................................Postpaid 35.00
Sight Adjustment Tool, A1 ...............................................................................................6.95
Sight Protectors, Fulton Armory Front & Rear, Hard Plasti c .....................................16.95
Sling, Nylon, Silent, New, 72” ....................................................................................14.95
Sling, Web, Black  ......................................................................................................14.95
Sling, Web, Extra Long, Olive Drab ............................................................................19.95
Sling, Black or Tan Leather, NM, 48” Front, USGI Type .............................................34.95
Sling, Leather, NM, 54” Front, Turner Saddlery, Black or Tan ...................................59.95
Sling, All Weather Syntheti c, NM, 54” Front, NRA Approved,
  Turner Saddlery, Shrugs off  water, Choose Black or Brown ..................................59.95
Stripper Clips, 20 pcs/Stripper Clip Guide .......................................................... 5.00/1.95
Swan Sleeve, ARMS #36-8 8” Flatt op Extension .......................................................74.95
 with fl ip-up rear sight .........................................................................................149.95
Swan Sleeve, ARMS #36-14 14” Flatt op Extension ...................................................89.95
 with fl ip-up rear sight .........................................................................................164.95
Verti cal Front Grip, Twist Lock QD ............................................................................24.95

BOOKS and DVDs
The AR-15 Complete Owner’s Guide, by Kuleck & Duff  provides the prospecti ve, new or 
experienced AR-15® owner with the in-depth knowledge he or she needs to confi gure, select, 
operate, maintain and troubleshoot his or her rifl e. Colt Model Number and pre-/post-ban 
serial number informati on is included. ........................................................................23.95
The AR-15 Complete Assembly Guide, by Kuleck & McKee.   The key to servicing your 

AR! Goes far beyond the military manuals in depth & scope, using words & 600 pic-
tures to clearly guide you through every operati on required to service your AR. You’ll 
learn the best and easiest ways to upgrade, enhance, disassemble and assemble your 
AR.  This book will make you a more knowledgeable owner! ............................. 21.95

The Competi ti ve AR-15, by Zediker  ........................................................................ 29.95
Handloading for Competi ti on, by Zediker ............................................................... 31.95
Reading The Wind & Coaching Techniques by Jim Owens ..................................... 11.95
Sight Alignment, Trigger Control & the Big Lie by Owens ...................................... 11.95
Leather Sling and Shooti ng Positi ons by Jim Owens .............................................. 11.95
Care, Cleaning & Sportsmanship by Jim Owens ..................................................... 11.95
US Infantry Weapons in Vietnam ........................................................................ 24.95
 22 min./color—”Weapons of the Infantry,” fi lmed in the 1960s, was produced by the 

US Army and Marine Corps as a training fi lm for their soldiers. This instructi onal video 
covers the rifl es: M14, the M14A1 and the M16A1. 

AR-15 SERVICES
Technical Inspecti on ............................................................................................$99.95
Includes Return Shipping Of Rifl e Back To You

We start with our acclaimed & exclusive Complete Tech Inspecti on when your rifl e 
arrives—where we completely disassemble, inspect, and gauge each component, 
consult with you on any work to be done, then clean, assemble, lubricate and test 
fi re your rifl e. The TI is the foundati on for all the work we’ll do on your rifl e.  The TI 
ensures the functi on and safety of your rifl e upon its return to you.  Include a day-
ti me phone number so we may discuss our fi ndings with you.

Barrel Installati ons
 Fulton Armory 1x9 Chrome Moly 16” or 20” Service Barrel 
  Non-Chrome-Lined ................................................................................Add $300.00
  Chrome-Lined Bore & Chamber ............................................................Add $350.00
 Fulton Armory 20” Nati onal Match Service Rifl e Barrel
  Chrome Moly, 1x8, Threaded Muzzle....................................................Add $300.00
  SS, 1x8, Threaded or Plain Muzzle ....................................................... Add $310.00

Fulton Armory NM Stainless Steel Match/Varmint Barrel
  20”, 1x8, 1x9, or 1x12 Threaded or Plain Muzzle ..................................Add $310.00 
  24” .812, 1x8, 9 or 12, Plain Muzzle......................................................Add $335.00
 Krieger SS 20” Nati onal Match Service Rifl e Barrel
  20” 1x7.75, 1x9, or 1x13 Threaded or Plain Muzzle .............................Add $550.00
 Krieger NM Stainless Steel Match/Varmint Barrel
  24”, .920, 1x7.75, Plain Muzzle .............................................................Add $600.00
  26”, .920, 1x7.75, Plain Muzzle .............................................................Add $600.00
  For Target Gray Matt e Finish on SS Barrels .............................................Add $35.00
“Nati onal Match” Trigger Upgrades
 Supply, Fit, Install and Tune Non-adjustable Two-stage NM Trigger......... Add $150.00 
 Supply, Fit, Install and Tune Geiselle Two-stage NM Trigger .................... Add $320.00 

AR-15 Parts, Books and Services



12

No.2  $2299.95

No.3  $1799.95

No.4  $7199.95

No.1  $1764.95

No.5  $2699.95

Fulton Armor



13

No.6  $2762.95

No.7  $3824.95

No.8  $3229.95

No.9  $1454.95

ry Centerfold



14

Shown With Opti onal Fulton Armory Super Scout Handguard Rail, Front Swivel With Rail, Faux Selector Switch
And 20 Round Magazine

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. 7.62MM, M14      $2699.95              As Shown Above $3214.95
Standard Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory M14 Receiver 
Forged M14 Bolt And Op Rod  
Criterion 22” 1x12 or 18.5” 1x10 Lightweight Barrel 
New USGI Contour Walnut Stock 
Flash Suppressor With Bayonet Lug 
GI And True Mil Spec Parts Throughout 
10 round Mag, Sling and Owners Guide

Popular Opti ons: 
20 Round Magazine ........................................................ Add $40.00
Faux Selector Switch, Installed ..................................... Add $100.00
Chrome Lined Bore And Chamber. ................................. .Add $55.00 
NM Trigger Mod/NM Gas Cylinder ...................Add $65.00/$100.00
Sadlak Piston/Spring Guide Or Mag Catch ..........Add$35.00/$40.00
Front Sling Swivel With Rail ............................................ Add $75.00
Fulton Armory Super Scout Handguard Rail ................. Add $300.00 
Fulton Armory DMR Steel 3 Point Scope Mount ........... Add $250.00 
Krieger Medium Weight SS 1x12 DMR Barrel ............... Add $400.00 
 —Target Gray Finish For Above ................................... Add $35.00

Fulton Armory M14 Receiver And Parts Meet All USGI Material, Heat Treat And Geometry Specifi cati ons

Standard Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory M14 Receiver 
Forged M14 Bolt And Op Rod
Criterion 22” 1x12 or 18.5” 1x10 Lightweight Barrel 
Sage Tacti cal Mk14 Aluminum Stock/Accuracy Chassis System
Genuine Vortex Direct Connect Flash Suppressor 
Genuine Mk14 Gas Cylinder Lock with GI Front Sight
10 round Mag, Silent Sling and Owners Guide

Popular Opti ons: 
20 Round Magazine ........................................................ Add $40.00
Mk14 Clip Guide Scope Mount Base ............................... Add $75.00
Chrome Lined Bore And Chamber................................... Add $55.00 
NM Trigger Mod ............................................................. Add $65.00
Magpul CTR 6 Positi on CAR Stock ................................... Add $75.00
Sadlak Piston/Spring Guide Or Mag Catch .........Add $35.00/$40.00 
Krieger Medium Weight SS 1x12 DMR Barrel ............... Add $400.00 
 —Target Gray Finish For Above Barrel ........................ Add $35.00 
Mk14 Sling/Mk14 Combo Tool ...........................Add $70.00/$25.00

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. 7.62MM, Mk14 Mod 0  $3499.95      As Shown Above $3684.95

Currently In Theater All Over The World

Shown With Opti onal Mk14 Clip Guide Scope Mount Base, Mk14 Sling, 20 Round Magazine

Adopted in 1957, The M14 has been used in every US confl ict since 
Vietnam, and aft er over 50 years sti ll remains the most highly coveted 
US issue rifl e in American inventory.



15

Barrel, FA, GI Contour, NM Quality, 22” or 18.5” “Bush Barrel” .....................................274.95
 —for Chrome Bore on Above Barrels, add ...........................................................55.00
Barrel, Fulton Armory, Medium Weight SS NM ......................................................249.95
 —Target Gray  Finish on SS Barrels .......................................................................35.00
Bolt, Stripped with Roller/Bolt Complete .................................................. 199.95/299.95
Bolt Roller with Clip ...................................................................................................19.95
Bolt Stop/Bolt Stop Pin/Pin Spring ...........................................................24.95/1.00/1.95
Bolt Stop, Extended ...................................................................................................59.95
Butt  Plate Assembly ..................................................................................................74.95
Butt  Plate, Rubber Recoil Pad....................................................................................19.95
Butt  Swivel ...................................................................................................................5.95
Butt  Plate Screw, Lower ...............................................................................................2.95
Butt  Plate Screw, Upper, for Wood Stock/Screw Assy for Fiberglass ............... 2.95/14.95
Cartridge Clip Guide/Cartridge Clip Guide Pin ................................................. 24.95/1.00
Clip Guide Scope Mount Base, Sage .........................................................................69.95
Compensator, California-Mandatory, w/o bayo lug ................................................149.95
Compensator, California-Mandatory, Vortex® DC .....................................................99.95
Connector Lock/Lock Pin .................................................................................... 5.95/1.00
Ejector w/Spring ..........................................................................................................8.95
Extractor ....................................................................................................... Not Available
Extractor Spring with Plunger .....................................................................................5.95
Firing Pin, Forged & Milled ........................................................................................34.95
Flash Suppressor, NM, FA, w/ or w/o bayo lug .........................................................69.95
Flash Suppressor, Vortex® DC/Classic ........................................................... 99.95/149.95
Flash Suppressor Lock Nut/Lock Nut Set Screw ................................................. 8.95/2.95
Front Band .................................................................................................................14.95
Front Sight/Front Sight Screw .......................................................................... 19.95/1.00
Front Sight, NM, .062, Milled, Not Cast Repro ..........................................................29.95
Front Sight, Night Sight, Specify for 18” or 22” Barrel ..............................................62.95
Front Sight, Folding, Yankee Hill, Black, For SOCOM .................................................79.95
Front Sight, Folding, Troy Ind., Black or FDE, for SOCOM .......................................119.95
Front Stock Swivel with Rail ......................................................................................59.95
Front Stock Swivel with Steel Cap Screws .................................................................14.95
Front Stock Swivel, NM, with Steel Cap Screws ........................................................22.95

Gas Cylinder, ............................................................................................................129.95
Gas Cylinder, NM, with Welded & Modifi ed Front Band ........................................199.95
Gas Cylinder Lock ......................................................................................................19.95
Gas Cylinder Lock w/Front Sight & HK-Style Round Sight Protector ......................................49.95
Gas Cylinder Lock w/Dovetail for Front Sight, Specify for Std or High Front Sight ...99.95
Gas Cylinder Plug ......................................................................................................14.95
Gas Cylinder Plug System, Adjustable ....................................................................... 47.95
Gas Cylinder Shim Set, Stainless, One ea...005”, .010” & .015” ..................................9.95
Gas Piston, New/NM, Polished ...................................................................... 29.95/39.95
Gas Piston, NM, TiN Coated, Sadlak Industries .........................................................39.95 
Hammer/Hammer Pin ...................................................................................... 39.95/2.95
Hammer Spring/Hammer Spring Housing.......................................................... 2.95/8.95
Hammer Spring Plunger ..............................................................................................5.95
Handguard, Super Scout W/Rail, For GI And M1A SOCOM Barrels ........................299.95
 —Accessory Rail for Super Scout Handguard, each .............................................19.95
Handguard, New, Solid Fiberglass, Black Or Brown/With Clip ....................... 14.95/20.90
Handguard, New Walnut, Unfi nished .......................................................................39.95
Handguard Retaining Clip ............................................................................................5.95
Magazine Catch .........................................................................................................16.95
Magazine Catch Pin/Catch Spring ...................................................................... 1.00/2.95
Magazine Catch, Oversize, Sadlak .............................................................................39.95
Operati ng Rod, New, Milled, Fulton Armory, Perfecti on! .......................................229.95
Operati ng Rod Guide, Milled/Op Rod Guide Pin .............................................. 14.95/1.00
Operati ng Rod Spring/Pack of 10 ..................................................................... 6.95/50.00
Operati ng Rod Spring Guide/NM, Sadlak Industries ...................................... 19.95/39.95
Rear Sight Aperture ...................................................................................................19.95
Rear Sight Aperture, NM, .0520 or .0595 .................................................................39.95
Rear Sight Base ..........................................................................................................29.95
Rear Sight Elevati on Serrati on Repair Disk ................................................................16.95
Rear Sight Elevati on Knob .........................................................................................49.95
Rear Sight Spring Cover ...............................................................................................6.95
Rear Sight Windage Knob ..........................................................................................29.95
Rear Sight, Complete ...............................................................................................134.95
Rear Sight, Folding, Yankee Hill, Black, for SOCOM ...................................................89.95

Shown in Black With 18.5” Barrel and Opti onal Magpul PRS Stock, Magpul MIAD Grip, Troy Flip Sights, Vortex DC Compensator, And 
20 Round Magazine

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. 7.62MM, M14 SOCOM   $3499.95 As Shown Above $4064.95
Standard Features As Issued: 
Fulton Armory M14 Receiver 
Forged M14 Bolt And Op Rod
Criterion 22” 1x12 or 18.5” 1x10 Lightweight Barrel
Genuine DC Vortex Flash Suppressor 
Troy MCS Aluminum Stock/Accuracy Chassis System
Choice Of Black Or Dark Earth
A2 Butt  Stock, A2 Pistol Grip, Front Swivel For Rail
GI And True Mil Spec Parts Throughout 
10 round Mag, Silent Sling and Owners Guide

Popular Opti ons: 
20 Round Magazine/Mk14 Sling ........................Add $40.00/$70.00
Chrome Lined Bore And Chamber. .................................. Add $55.00 
NM Trigger Mod/Smith DC Compensator .............Add $65.00/$0.00
Sadlak Piston/Spring Guide Or Mag Catch ..........Add$35.00/$40.00
Krieger Medium Weight SS 1x12 DMR Barrel ............... Add $400.00 
 —Target Gray Finish For Above SS Barrel .................... Add $35.00 
Magpul CTR/PRS/UBR Stock ............ Add $100.00/$225.00/$275.00
Troy/Yankee Front And Rear Flip Sights ..........Add $260.00/$170.00
Magpul MIAD Grip/Titan SPR Grip .......................Add $40.00/23.00 

Fulton Armory M14 Receiver And Parts Meet All USGI Material, Heat Treat And Geometry Specifi cati ons

The real SOCOM!  In-theater, combat-tested.

M14 Parts



16

Flash Suppressor Lock (Castle) Nut Pliers .................................................................24.95
Front Sight Protector ...................................................................................................4.95
Gas Cylinder Wrench, Budget .....................................................................................9.95
Gas Cylinder Wrench, Finest, Recommended, Sadlak ...............................................24.95
Gas System Cleanout Tool, Finest, Recommended, Sadlak .......................................29.95
Handguard Clip Pliers, Steel, Recommended ............................................................29.95
Headspace Gauge for Cartridge, .308 .......................................................................59.95
Headspace Gauge Set for Chamber: Go, No Go & Field, .308 ....................................64.95
Laser Mount, Std, Bolt-On, For Rail ...........................................................................14.95
Light, TACM III, No Mount, specify Pressure or Pushbutt on Switch .........................89.95
Light, TACM III, Replacement Lamp Assembly ..........................................................24.95
Light Mount, Std, Bolt-On, For Rail ...........................................................................14.95
Light Mount, QD, Specify 1” or 25mm, For Rail ........................................................29.95
Magazine, New Commercial—5 Round Flush/10 Round ..........................................34.95
Magazine, 20 Round, New, Commercial....................................................................39.95
Magazine, 20 Round, USGI, Used, ‘60’s-‘70’s Manufacture ......................................74.95
Magazine, 20 Round, USGI, New, ‘60’s-‘70’s Manufacture .......................................89.95
Magazine 20 Round Rebuild Kit ................................................................................19.95
Muzzle Wear Gauge for .300 - .303 bores ................................................................34.95
Night Front Sight, Specify for 18” or 22” Barrel ........................................................62.95
Print, M14 Exploded View, 16” x 20”, Worth Framing! .............................................19.95
Rear Sight Protector ................................................................................................... 4.95
Recoil Buff er by Buff er Technologies .........................................................................14.95
Rifl e Case, Canvas, WWII type, Unlined/Fleece Lined ................................... 24.95/39.95
Ruptured Case Extractor, .308 and 7.62 ....................................................................16.95
Safety Flag—required at most ranges and for competi ti on! .......................................1.95
Scope Mount Base, Sage Clip Guide .........................................................................69.95
Scope Mount, w/ Weaver Rail, Alum, no Gunsmithing ............................................69.95
Scope Mount, ARMS #18, Steel, USGI & SpecOps ..................................................179.95
Scope Mount, Fulton Armory U.S. DMR, Steel, Picati nny Rail,
   3 Point Att achment, The Best!..........................................................................224.95
Scope Rings, ARMS #22 QD, 30mm, Low/Med/High  .............................................119.95
Scope Ring Reducers, ARMS #37, 30mm to 1 inch ...................................................34.95
Selector Switch, Replica, Steel, Rotates, Looks Real! 
 Fill that stock cutout ..............................................................................................49.95
Shipping Box, for Rifl e, Heavy-Duty, Doesn’t Scream, “Rifl e Inside, Steal Me!”  
 Reusable Many Times .............................................................................Postpaid 35.00
Sling Swivel, Heavy Duty QD Push Butt on, 1¾” ........................................................14.95
Sling Swivel, Front, For Rail  ......................................................................................19.95
Sling, Mk14 Mod 0, GI Issue Tacti cal Sling ................................................................69.95
Sling, Web, New, Black or OD ..14.95
Sling, Leather, M1907, GI Type, Steel Hardware, Black or Tan .................................34.95
Sling, Leather, M1907, GI Type, Brass Hardware, Tan ...............................................29.95
Sling, Leather, NM, 54” Front, Turner Saddlery, Black or Tan ...................................59.95
Sling, All Weather Syntheti c, NM, 54” Front, NRA Approved,
  Turner Saddlery, Shrugs off  water, Choose Black or Brown ..................................59.95
Stabilizer Assembly, M14E2, Milled ..........................................................................59.95
Stock Liner  Screw Tool ..............................................................................................14.95
Stock Rail with Swivel ................................................................................................59.95
Stripper Clips, 10 pack .................................................................................................7.95
Stripper Clip Guide, for Magazine Loading via Clips ...................................................4.95
Throat Erosion Gauge, GI Design & Spec, .308/7.62MM ..........................................79.95
Verti cal Front Grip, Twist Lock QD, for SOCOM ........................................................24.95
Winter Trigger, New GI Paddle Type, Just Slides Over Trigger Guard ...................................14.95

BOOKS and DVDs
M14 Owner’s Guide ..................................................................................................19.95
M14 Complete Assembly Guide ...............................................................................24.95
M14/M1 Garand Shop Manual by Jerry Kuhnhausen ..............................................44.95
US Infantry Weapons in Vietnam DVD ....................................................................19.95
—any two videos, $34.90, save $5, all fi ve, $74.75, save $25
M14 Exploded View Print, Frameable, Color ...........................................................19.95

Rear Sight, Folding, Troy Ind., Black or FDE, for SOCOM ........................................139.95
Receiver, Stripped, Fulton Armory M14, FFL Required ...........................................599.95
Receiver, Stripped, F.A. W/Stripped Bolt & 18.5/22” Barrel Installed...................1049.95
As Above With Chrome Bore And Chamber .........................................................1104.95
Shipping Box, for Rifle, Heavy-Duty, Doesn’t Scream, “Rifle Inside, Steal Me!”  
 Reusable Many Times ............................................................................Postpaid 35.00
Safety/Safety Spring ......................................................................................... 24.95/2.95
Selector Switch, Replica, Steel, Rotates, Looks Real!  Fill that stock cutout .............49.95
Spindle Valve/Valve Pin/Valve Spring .........................................................9.95/1.00/2.95
Ejector Spring & Plunger, Safety Spring, Hammer Spring, Mag Catch Spring ...........34.95
Stock Ferrule/Stock Ferrule NM ..................................................................... 14.95/24.95
Stock Liner and Screws/Screws only ea.. ......................................................... 19.95/5.95
Stock, GI, Fiberglass, Like New, w/Metal (Liner not required not included) ...........149.95
Stock, GI, Birch, Excellent, w/All Metal ...................................................................149.95
Stock, GI, Walnut, Excellent, w/All Metal ................................................................199.95
Stock, New Walnut, Original Light Weight USGI Patt ern,
 Our Exclusive!  Specify w/ or w/o Selector Cut, No Metal .................................149.95
Stock, New Walnut, No Selector Cut, No Metal
 —Standard Weight/NM Heavy Weight ................................................. 119.95/129.95
Stock, New Brown Laminated Birch, No Selector Cut, No Metal
 —Standard Weight/NM Heavy Weight ................................................. 139.95/149.95
Stock, McMillan Syntheti c, “M1A” NM, Black, Woodland or Desert
 No Selector Cutout, No Metal ............................................................................469.95
Stock, McMillan Syntheti c, “M2A” NM, Black, Woodland or Desert, Adj. Cheek Piece, Adj. 

LOP Butt plate, No Selector Cutout, No Metal .................................................. 699.95
Stock, McMillan Syntheti c,“M3A” NM, Black,  Woodland, or Desert, Adj. Cheek Piece, 

Adj. LOP Butt plate, No Selector Cutout, No Metal ................................................699.95
Stock, Sage Tacti cal, Complete (no clip guide mount) ............................................809.95
 —Cartridge Clip Guide Scope Mount ...................................................................69.95
Stock, Sage Tacti cal, CQB w/5-Positi on Butt stock
 —Complete w/All Stock Accessories (no clip guide mount) ..............................799.95
Stock, Sage Tacti cal, CA-Legal w/Fixed Butt stock
 —Complete w/All Stock Accessories (no clip guide mount) ..............................749.95
Stock, Fulton Armory Troy SOCOM System, Chassis Only,
 Black or Flat Dark Earth ......................................................................................699.95
Stock, Fulton Armory Troy SOCOM CQB, Black or Flat Dark Earth
 —includes Command Arms CBST/CTR Collapsible Stock and 
  Magpul MIAD Pistol Grip  .................................................................. 859.95/889.95
Stock, Fulton Armory Troy SOCOM SASS, Black or Flat Dark Earth
 —includes Magpul PRS Stock and Magpul MIAD Pistol Grip  ...............................1004.95
Stock, Fulton Armory Troy SOCOM UBR, Black or Flat Dark Earth
 —includes Magpul UBR Stock and Magpul MIAD Pistol Grip  ..............................1014.95
Stock Accessories, SOCOM System
 Sling Swivel for Rail ...............................................................................................19.95
 Magpul Grip Inserts, specify f/(2) AA or AAA, or (2) CR123 Batteries ................................19.95 

Troy Flip-Up Front Sight, Black or FDE ................................................................119.95
 Troy Flip-Up Rear Sight, Black or FDE .................................................................139.95
 Harris Bipod w/ARMS QD Mount .......................................................................189.95
 Bipod Mount, QD, for Rail, ARMS #32, f/Harris bipod .........................................99.95
 Bipod Mount, Aluminum, for Rail ........................................................................39.95
Trigger & Sear Assembly/Trigger Pin ................................................................ 19.95/3.95
Trigger Group Complete, All USGI ................................................................ Not Available
Trigger Guard  ............................................................................................................24.95
Trigger Housing, GI, Stripped, with Magazine Catch ...............................................199.95  

ACCESSORIES and TOOLS
Adjustable Comb Piece, for Scoped Rifl es, Black or Brown ......................................59.95
Bayonet, M6, w/scabbard .........................................................................................74.95
Bipod, Harris, 1A2-L...................................................................................................89.95
Bipod Adaptor, Harris, 2A or 2R ................................................................................12.95
Bipod Mount, QD, f/rail, ARMS #32, f/Harris bipod..................................................99.95
Bipod Mount for Rail, Aluminum/Syntheti c ................................................... 39.95/29.95
Blank Firing Adaptor, New GI with Case Defl ector ....................................................29.95
Bolt Assembly-Disassembly Tool, GI Design. Steel ....................................................69.95
Bolt Roller Greaser ......................................................................................................8.95
Bore Brush, .30 Cal., for M14, M1A, M1 Garand & M1 Carbine .................................1.95
Chamber Brush, Ratchet Type, New, .308 ...................................................................6.95
Cleaning Kit, Complete for Butt  Stock .......................................................................27.95
 —with Rubberized Canvas Pouch .........................................................................29.95
Cleaning Patches, .30 Cal.,  All Cott on, ProSmith—300 pcs ........................................7.99
Cleaning Rod, Tetra ProSmith 1 Piece Coated, 29” ...................................................23.95
Cleaning Rod Guide, Dewey M14-M1A  ......................................................................9.95
Combinati on Tool, M14 .............................................................................................14.95
Combo Tool, M3A1 w/Chamber Brush .....................................................................29.95
Combo Tool, Mk14, for Sage Stock Systems .............................................................24.95
Compensator, California-Mandatory, w/o bayo lug ................................................149.95
Dry Fire Device, Fulton Armory M14, M1A & M1 .....................................................12.95
Firing Pin Protrusion Gauge, New USGI, Rare ...........................................................39.95
Flash Suppressor Alignment Gauge ...........................................................................69.95

M14 Parts



17

Technical Inspecti on  ..................................................................................... $129.95
Includes Return Shipping Of Rifl e Back To You

We start with our acclaimed & exclusive Complete Tech Inspecti on when your rifl e 
arrives—where we completely disassemble, inspect, and gauge each component, 
consult with you on any work to be done, then clean, assemble, lubricate and test 
fi re your rifl e. The TI is the foundati on for all the work we’ll do on your rifl e.  The TI 
ensures the functi on and safety of your rifl e upon its return to you.  Include a day-
ti me phone number so we may discuss our fi ndings with you.

Reparkerize Your Rifl e With Manganese Phosphate .................................. Add $175.00
Barrel Installati ons 
 Fulton Armory Chrome-Moly Military Contour Barrel
  18.5” Bush or 22” Service Barrel................................................................ Add $350.00
  —with Chrome-Lined Bore & Chamber ..................................................... Add $405.00 
 Krieger 22” Stainless Steel DMR barrel ....................................................... Add $575.00
 Krieger 22” Medium Weight SS Barrel ........................................................ Add $575.00
 Krieger 22” Stainless Steel or Chrome-Moly NM HW barrel ...................... Add $600.00 
   For Target Gray Matt e Finish on SS barrel ................................................. Add $35.00
Barrel Modifi cati ons
 Recrown Muzzle ..................................................................................... Add $45.00
 Remove Barrel, Polish Barrel & Feed Ramps, Precisely Re-Index & Install . Add $100.00
Chinese Receiver Modifi cati on
 Modify For GI Spec Bolt .............................................................................. Add $100.00

Fulton Armory Stocks
 Supply, Fit, Sand, Hand Rub w/Linseed Oil and Install New Fulton Armory  M14
   Stock with Customer-supplied Hardware, Includes Stock, no Hardware, 
   no Bedding
  Lightweight GI Contour or Standard Weight Walnut Stock .....................Add $250.00
  M14 Medium Weight Laminated Stock ...................................................Add $280.00
   —Add for Standard Hardware .............................................................Add $110.00
 Supply, Fit and Install Front Stock Swivel with Rail ........................................Add $90.00
 Supply, Fit and Install Selector Switch to your USGI Wood Stock ................Add $100.00
Nati onal Match Performance Modifi cati ons
 Supply, Fit and Install NM Rear Sight Aperture  .............................................Add $50.00
 Supply, Fit and Install NM Front Sight ............................................................Add $30.00
 Supply, Fit and Install Sadlak NM Operati ng Rod Spring Guide .....................Add $40.00
 Supply, Fit and Install TiN NM Gas Piston, Sadlak ..........................................Add $40.00
 Supply, Fit and Install NM Gas Cylinder with 
  Uniti zed and Modifi ed Front Band ......................................................... Add $200.00
 NM Trigger Modifi cati on  ...............................................................................Add $65.00
Scope Mount Installati on
 Supply, Fit and Install Fulton Armory U.S. DMR Steel Scope Mount with Three-Point
  Att achment and Picati nny Rail, The Professionals’ Choice! .....................Add $250.00

U.S. Rifl e, Cal. .30, M1 Garand ......................................................$1699.95
Standard Features As Issued: 

Garand Match Legal (in .30-’06)
Original USGI Receiver And Parts
New F.A. Walnut Stock And Handguards
Criterion GI Contour Barrel, .308 Or .30-06
Sling, 8 Round Clip, Owners Guide
Winner Of Gun Tests Shoot-Out

Popular Opti ons: 

Chrome Lined Bore And Chamber................................... Add $55.00
NM Trigger Modifi cati on ................................................ Add $65.00
Spacer Block For .308 Cal. Barrel .................................... Add $25.00
Shorty Tanker Confi gurati on ........................................... Add 100.00
Smith Compensator ...................................................... Add $150.00
Krieger .308 Or .30-06 GI Contour Barrel ..................... Add $400.00
M1C Griffi  n And Howe Conversion W/1” Rings ............ Add $750.00

Barrel, Fulton Armory, Military Contour, 1x10, .30-’06  .......................................... 274.95
Barrel, Fulton Armory, Military Contour, 1x10, Chrome Chamber & Bore,
  .308 Win or .30-’06 ............................................................................................. 324.95
Bolt, Complete/Stripped ............................................................................ 199.95/114.95
Bullet Guide ................................................................................................................. 9.95
Butt  Plate, Rubber Recoil Pad.................................................................................... 19.95
Butt  Plate Assembly, New ......................................................................................... 29.95
Butt  Plate Screw, Lower/Upper .......................................................................... 2.95/2.95
Butt  Swivel ................................................................................................................... 5.95
Clip Ejector .................................................................................................................. 2.95
Clip Latch/Clip Latch Pin/Clip Latch Spring ...............................................29.95/2.95/1.95
Clip Latch Spring, HD, Highly Recommended! ............................................................ 4.95  
Ejector with Spring ...................................................................................................... 9.95

Extractor ....................................................................................................... Not Available
Extractor Spring with Plunger ..................................................................................... 5.95
Firing Pin  .................................................................................................................. 34.95
Flash Suppressor, Pronged, T37 ................................................................................ 34.95
Follower & Slide Assembly ........................................................................................ 19.95
Follower Arm/Follower Arm Pin ....................................................................... 14.95/1.95
Follower Rod/Follower Rod, Tanker ................................................................. 9.95/29.95
Front Handguard Ferrule ............................................................................................. 9.95
Front Handguard Spacer ............................................................................................. 9.95
Front Sight/Front Sight Screw .......................................................................... 19.95/1.00
Front Sight, NM, .062” .............................................................................................. 29.95
Gas Cylinder, used, Good on Gauge Refi nished Black, USGI ................................... 129.95
Gas Cylinder, NEW ................................................................................................... 199.95

M14 Services

M1 Garand Parts

M1 Rifl e

Adopted in 1936, John Canti us Garands’ Masterpiece, the US Rifl e, 
Cal..30, M1, sti ll serves with disti ncti on.



18

Gas Cylinder Lock ...................................................................................................... 14.95
Gas Cylinder Plug (Gas Cylinder Lock Screw)
  Solid Old Style/w Poppet Valve New Style ................................................. 12.95/14.95
Gas Cylinder Plug (Gas Cylinder Lock Screw), with interchangeable jets ................. 39.95
Gas Cylinder Plug (Gas Cylinder Lock Screw) System, Adjustable ............................. 34.95
Gas Cylinder Wrench for M1 ....................................................................................... 9.95
Hammer/Hammer Pin ...................................................................................... 39.95/2.95
Hammer Spring/Spring Housing/Spring Plunger .......................................2.95/8.95/5.95
Handguard, Front, New Walnut, No Metal ............................................................... 29.95
Handguard, Front, Tanker, New Walnut, No Metal ................................................... 39.95
Handguard, Rear Super Scout Rail .......................................................................... 149.95
 —Accessory Rail for Super Scout Handguard, each ................................................. 19.95
Handguard, Rear, New Walnut, No Metal ................................................................. 29.95
Handguard, Rear, M1D, New Walnut ........................................................................ 34.95
Handguard, Rear, Retaining Clip .................................................................................. 5.95
Lower Band/Lower Band, Tanker ................................................................... 19.95/39.95
Lower Band Pin ........................................................................................................... 1.00
Muzzle Brake, Smith Enterprises, Really Cool! ........................................................ 149.95  
Operati ng Rod/Operati ng Rod, Tanker ....................................................... 229.95/299.95
Operati ng Rod Spring, New/Pack of 10 ............................................................ 6.95/50.00 
Operati ng Rod Spring, Tanker .................................................................................... 14.95
Operati ng Rod Catch ................................................................................................. 29.95
Rear Handguard Retaining Clip ................................................................................... 5.95
Rear Sight Aperture ................................................................................................... 19.95
Rear Sight Aperture, NM, .0520 or .0595 ................................................................. 39.95
Rear Sight Base .......................................................................................................... 29.95
Rear Sight Elevati on Serrati on Repair Disk ................................................................ 16.95
Rear Sight Elevati on Knob ......................................................................................... 49.95
Rear Sight Spring Cover ............................................................................................... 5.95
Rear Sight Windage Knob .......................................................................................... 24.95
Rear Sight, Complete ............................................................................................... 134.95
Safety   .................................................................................................................. 24.95
Screw, Gas Cylinder Lock Solid/w Poppet Valve ............................................. 12.95/14.95
Spring Kit, Includes HD Clip Latch Spring .................................................................. 29.95
Stacking Swivel/Stacking Swivel Screw ............................................................ 14.95/2.95
Stock Ferrule, Stripped, New/Screw, New/Swivel, New ..........................14.95/4.95/4.95
Stock Ferrule with Swivel, New ................................................................................. 19.95
Stock Set, Brown Plasti c with Handguards, No Metal ............................................... 69.95
Stock, New Walnut, Updated “Korean” Contour, No Metal ...................................... 89.95
Stock Set, New Walnut, Updated Korean, w/Handguards, No Metal ..................... 129.95
Trigger & Sear Assembly/Trigger Pin ................................................................ 19.95/3.95
Trigger, Winter ........................................................................................................... 14.95
Trigger Group, Complete, Milled/Stamped Guard ..................................... 179.95/174.95
 —Add for NM Trigger Mod to above Trigger Group  ................................................ 65.00
Trigger Guard, Milled/Stamped ...................................................................... 29.95/24.95
Trigger Housing ......................................................................................................... 49.95 

ACCESSORIES and TOOLS
Bayonet Grips, New Black Plasti c, w/Screw, for M1905 & M1 Bayos ............................ 29.95
Bayonet, M5A1 (6½”), new, with used scabbard, GI ................................................. 59.95
Bayonet, M1, 10” WWII Type w/Scabbard, High Quality Reproducti on, New .......... 99.95
Bayonet, M1, USGI, No Scabbard, Chrome ............................................................. 149.95
Blank Firing Adaptor, works w/ New Gov’t Crimped Blanks! ...................................... 9.95
Blank Firing Adaptor, Danish, The Best BFA By Far, 
  works with old blanks and new crimped blanks  .................................................. 19.95
Bolt Assembly-Disassembly Tool, GI Design .............................................................. 69.95
Bore Brush, .30 Cal., for Garand, M1 Carbine & M14 ................................................. 1.95
Box, Shipping, Sturdy, the one we use!  Postpaid ..................................................... 35.00
Cartridge Belt, M1923, holds 10 loaded 8-round clips,
 Incredible Reproducti on, Identi cal to Original. Not Indian! ..................................... 29.95
Case, Carrying, Canvas, WWII type ........................................................................... 24.95
Case, Carrying, Canvas, WWII type, Fleece Lined ..................................................... 39.95
Chamber Brush, Ratchet, New, .30-’06/.308 ...................................................... 7.95/5.95
Cleaning Kit, Complete for Butt  Stock (specify .308 or .30-’06) ................................ 29.95
Cleaning Kit, Complete, for Butt  Stock, w/Rubberized 
Canvas Pouch (specify .308 or .30-’06) ..................................................................... 31.95
Cleaning Patches, .30 Cal., 100% Cott on, Tetra ProSmith
  —300 pcs ................................................................................................................ 7.99
Cleaning Rod, Tetra ProSmith 1 Piece Coated,  29-inch ............................................ 23.95
Cleaning Rod Guide, Dewey M1 .................................................................................. 9.95
Clip, 8 Round, ea./10 Pack. .............................................................................. 1.95/14.95
Clip, 5 Round or 2 Round, Specify ............................................................................... 4.95
Clip, 2/5 Round Combo ............................................................................................... 9.95
Clip, 1 Round (SLED) .................................................................................................. 11.95
Combinati on Tool, M10 ............................................................................................... 9.95
Combo Tool w/Chamber Brush, M3A1 ..................................................................... 29.95
Dry Fire Device, M1/M14 & M1A, Fulton Armory  ................................................... 12.95
Firing Pin Protrusion Gauge, New USGI, Rare ........................................................... 39.95

Flash Suppressor, Pronged, T37 ................................................................................ 34.95
Front Sight Gauge ...................................................................................................... 24.95
Front Sight Protector ................................................................................................... 4.95
Gas Cylinder Gauge, USGI Spec ............................................................................... 109.95
Gas Cylinder Wrench, for M1 ...................................................................................... 9.95
Gas Piston No-Go Gauge ........................................................................................... 49.95
Handguard Clip Pliers ................................................................................................ 29.95
Headspace Gauge for Cartridge, specify .30-’06 or .308 .......................................... 59.95
Headspace Gauge Set for Chamber
  Go, No Go & Field, specify .30-’06 or .308 ........................................................... 64.95
Leather Cheek Piece, USGI Type ............................................................................... 24.95
Muzzle Brake, Smith Enterprises, Really Cool! ........................................................ 149.95
Muzzle Wear Gauge for .300-.303 bores .................................................................. 34.95
Poster, M1 Exploded View, Color, 16” x 20”, Worth Framing!................................... 14.95
Rear Sight Protector .................................................................................................... 4.95
Rifl e Case, Carrying, Canvas, WWII type ................................................................... 24.95
Rifl e Case, Carrying, Canvas, WWII type, Fleece Lined ............................................. 39.95
Ruptured Case Extractor, .30-’06 or .308 .................................................................. 16.95
Safety Flag—required at most ranges and for competi ti on! ....................................... 1.95
Scope Mount w/Weaver Base (no rings), The Best! ................................................. 99.95
Scope Mount w/1” Rings, The Best! ....................................................................... 109.95
Scope Mount, Rail, Replacement for Rear Handguard ........................................... 149.95
Shipping Box, for Rifl e, Heavy-Duty, Doesn’t Scream, “Rifl e Inside,
  Steal Me!”  Reusable Many Times ......................................................... Postpaid 35.00
Sling, Web, New Black or Olive Drab ........................................................................ 14.95
Sling, Leather, M1907, GI Type, w/Brass Hardware, Tan .......................................... 29.95
Sling, Leather, M1907, GI Type, Steel Hardware, Black or Tan ................................. 34.95
Sling, Leather, NM, 54” Front, Turner Saddlery, Black or Tan ................................... 59.95
Sling, Biothane, NM, , 54” Front, Turner, Black or Tan .............................................. 59.95
Spacer Block f/.308 cal... f/Mag Well, Steel .............................................................. 24.95
Throat Erosion Gauge, specify .30-’06 or .308, GI Spec ............................................ 79.95
Timing Block, Steel, USGI Spec ................................................................................ 149.95
Winter Trigger ........................................................................................................... 14.95

M1 GARAND BOOKS and DVDs
The M1 Garand Complete Assembly Guide by Walt Kuleck with Clint McKee.  The key 
to servicing your Garand! Goes far beyond the military manuals in depth & scope, using 
words & pictures to clearly guide you through the best ways to maintain, enhance, disas-
semble and assemble your Garand, including John Garand Match prep. .................... 22.95
The M1 Garand Owner’s Guide by Scott  Duff .  Everything you  need to shoot & maintain 
your Garand.  Goes far beyond the military manuals with informati on you can use! 19.95
US Infantry Weapons in Combat: Personal Stories .................................................. 23.50
The M1 Does My Talking (book): The M1 in pictures .............................................. 12.95
The M1 Garand: WWII by Scott  Duff .  The Classic Reference to the development and 
manufacture of the Garand to the end of WWII.   A must for that restorati on project or 
just to evaluate how original your WWII Garand is. ................................................. 34.95
The M1 Garand: Post-WWII by Scott  Duff .  Takes up where “The M1 Garand: WWII” 
leaves off .  Covers postwar storage and manufacture by Springfi eld Armory, and manu-
facture by Internati onal Harvester and Harrington & Richardson ........................... 21.95
The M1 Garand Serial Numbers and Data Sheets by Duff .  An indispensable pocket refer-
ence for gun shop & gun show crawling! ................................................................... 9.95
M1 Garand/M14 Shop Manual .  ............................................................................. 44.95
M1 Garand Prints:
 M1 Exploded View Color, 16” x 20”, suitable for framing! ...................................... 14.95
 The M1 Does My Talking” (Print): The Classic WWII Poster ..................................... 4.95
Arms for the Nati on: Springfi eld Armory History ....................................................... 9.95
M1 Rifl e Marksmanship Part 1 DVD
70 min./b&w—“Rifl e Marksmanship with the M1 Rifl e, Preparatory Training,” fi lmed 
in the 1940’s. This video is in black & white and was produced by the US ARMY as a 
instructi onal video on basic marksmanship with the M1. The video is over an hour 
long and covers every aspect of accurately shooti ng these famous WWII weapons. This 
video was digitally transferred from a 16mm fi lm to video. The quality is outstanding!
M1 Rifl e Marksmanship Part 2 DVD
75 min./b&w—“Rifl e Marksmanship with the M1 Rifl e, Preparatory Training: Elevati on 
and Windage,” fi lmed in the 1940s. This is a conti nuati on of the original M1 Basic Marks-
manship series. It focuses on “elevati on and windage” and the correct calculati ons for 
setti  ng the M1’s sights. This video is in black & white and was produced by the US ARMY 
as a instructi onal video on advanced marksmanship with the M1. The video is an hour 
long and covers every aspect of sighti ng these famous WWII weapons. 
US Army Small Arms Weapons in WWII DVD
40 min./b&w—The Fundamentals of Small Arms Weapons; fi lmed in the 1950’s, it is 
an instructi onal video on the basic working operati on of a M1 Garand rifl e. The video 
covers many other types of small arms including the BAR, M3, .45 pistol, and .50 caliber 
machine gun. This is a fascinati ng instructi onal video on how a gun really works. Using a 
giant-sized replica, an Army instructor shows the inner workings of these guns.
Any one video .....................................................................................................19.95
Any two videos, save fi ve bucks! .........................................................................34.90
Set of all fi ve classic videos, save twenty-fi ve bucks! ...........................................74.75

M1 Garand Parts and Books



19

Technical Inspecti on  ...................................................................................... $129.95
Includes Return Shipping Of Rifl e Back To You

We start with our acclaimed & exclusive Complete Tech Inspecti on when your rifl e 
arrives—where we completely disassemble, inspect, and gauge each component, 
consult with you on any work to be done, then clean, assemble, lubricate and test 
fi re your rifl e. The TI is the foundati on for all the work we’ll do on your rifl e.  The TI 
ensures the functi on and safety of your rifl e upon its return to you.  Include a day-
ti me phone number so we may discuss our fi ndings with you.

Reparkerize Your Rifl e With Manganese Phosphate ................................... Add $175.00
Barrel Installati ons 
  Fulton Armory Chrome-Moly Military Contour Barrel
   .30-’06 or .308 Add $375.00
   —with Chrome-Lined Bore & Chamber ...................................................... Add $425.00
  Krieger Chrome-Moly NM Military Contour Barrel
   —.30-’06 (only .30-’06 is Garand-Match-Legal) or .308 ............................. Add $600.00

For Magazine Filler Block for .308 Barrel Installati ons ................................... Add $25.00
Barrel Modifi cati ons
 Recrown Muzzle ...................................................................................... Add $45.00
 Remove Barrel, Polish Barrel & Feed Ramps, Precisely Re-Index & Install .. Add $100.00
Fulton Armory Stocks
 Supply, Fit, Sand, Hand rub w/Linseed Oil and Install New Fulton Armory  M1 Garand
 Stock with Customer-supplied Hardware, Includes
   Walnut Stock & Handguards, no Hardware, no Bedding ......................... Add $229.00
   —Add for New Stock Hardware, Installed .................................................. Add $85.00
Nati onal Match Performance Modifi cati ons
 Supply, Fit and Install NM Rear Sight Aperture  ............................................. Add $50.00
 NM Trigger Modifi cati on to Customer Trigger Group .................................... Add $65.00

Barrel, New, Fulton Armory, stripped, w/Gas Block, Not Chrome Lined,
 .30 Carbine Caliber .............................................................................................169.95 
Barrel, New, Winchester, stripped, cut between gas block and front sight, Sold AS IS.  
 At this price, no returns, please. ..........................................................................24.95
Barrel Band with Bayonet Lug/Without Bayo Lug, Type 1 ............................. 22.95/24.95
Barrel Band Retaining Spring  ......................................................................................5.95
Bolt, USGI, M1, Flat, Stripped/Complete ..................................................... 89.95/119.95
Bolt, USGI, M2, Round, Stripped/Complete, NEW!...................................... 89.95/119.95
Butt  Plate, New/Used GI/Butt  Plate Screw ..............................................19.95/9.95/2.95
Ejector with Spring ......................................................................................................5.95
Extractor/Extractor Spring with Plunger .......................................................... 19.95/4.95
Firing Pin ....................................................................................................................14.95
Flash Hider, M3 .........................................................................................................59.95
Front Sight, New/Front Sight Key/Front Sight Pin ....................................14.95/4.95/1.95
Gas Piston/Gas Piston Nut ................................................................................. 8.95/9.95
Hammer, M1/M2 ............................................................................................ 24.95/24.95
Hammer Pin/Spring/Plunger ......................................................................2.95/2.95/4.95
Handguard, New Walnut, with Metal ...........................................................................29.95
Handguard, Metal, Venti lated ...................................................................................14.95

Handguard, Super Scout, w Swan/Weaver (Picati nny) Rail .......................................99.95
Magazine Catch, M1/M2, for 30 Round Mags ..............................................  14.95/14.95
Mag Catch Spring & Plunger .......................................................................................4.95
Rear Sight, Flip, Quality Repro ..................................................................................19.95
Rear Sight, Adjustable ...............................................................................................49.95
Recoil Plate/Recoil Plate Screw/Recoil Plate Nut .......................................6.95/1.95/4.95
Recoil Spring, New, GI/Recoil Spring Guide ........................................................ 4.95/5.95
Safety, Flip/Safety Spring with Plungers ............................................................. 5.95/4.95
Sear, M1/M2/Sear Spring .......................................................................14.95/14.95/2.95
Slide, M1/M2 .............................................................................................. 149.95/149.95
Slide Stop/Slide Stop Spring ................................................................................. 3.95/.95
Stock, Used, with Metal, Birch Only, Special! ...........................................................49.95
Stock, New Birch, No Metal, may need some rework, Special! ................................29.95
Stock, New Walnut, No Metal ...................................................................................99.95
Stock, Choate Folding ................................................................................................99.95
Stock, Folding, M1A1 Paratrooper ............................................................... Coming Soon
Trigger/Trigger Pin/Trigger Spring ............................................................19.95/1.95/2.95
Trigger Housing Group, Complete ...........................................................................149.95
Trigger Housing/Trigger Housing Pin ................................................................ 49.95/2.95

M1 Garand Services

M1 Carbine Parts

U.S. Carbine, Cal. .30 Carbine, M1   $1299.95     As Shown Above $1419.95
Standard Features As Issued: 

Original USGI Receiver And Parts
New F.A. Walnut Stock And Handguard
New F.A. Barrel, Sling & Oiler
10 Round Magazine Owners Manual
Carbine Match Legal, Winner Gun Tests

Popular Opti ons: 

15/30 Round magazine ........................................Add $20.00/35.00
Super Scout Handguard With Rail ................................ Add $100.00
Bayonet, M4, new/Scabbard, GI, Plasti c Grip ................. Add $69.95
Magazine Stock Pouch, WWII-type, f/2 15-rnd mags ..... Add $30.00

M1 Carbine Rifl e

Shown With Opti onal Super Scout Handguard And 15 Round Magazine

Aft er Nearly 70 Years, “War Baby” is More Beloved Than Ever



20

M1 Rifl e Marksmanship Part 1 DVD
70 min./b&w—“Rifl e Marksmanship with the M1 Rifl e, 
Preparatory Training,” fi lmed in the 1940’s. This video is 
in black & white and was produced by the US ARMY as a 
instructi onal video on basic marksmanship with the M1. 
The video is over an hour long and covers every aspect 
of accurately shooti ng these famous WWII weapons. 
This video was digitally transferred from a 16mm fi lm to 
video. The quality is outstanding!

M1 Rifl e Marksmanship Part 2 DVD
75 min./b&w—“Rifl e Marksmanship with the M1 Rifl e, Prepa-
ratory Training: Elevati on and Windage,” fi lmed in the 1940s. 
This is a conti nuati on of the original M1 Basic Marksmanship 
series. It focuses on “elevati on and windage” and the correct 
calculati ons for setti  ng the M1’s sights. This video is in black 
& white and was produced by the US ARMY as a instructi onal 
video on advanced marksmanship with the M1. The video is 
an hour long and covers every aspect of sighti ng these famous 
WWII weapons. 

M1 and M2 Carbine
26 min./b&w—“The M1 Carbine & the M2 Carbine” was 
fi lmed in the 1950’s in black & white and was produced by 
the US ARMY as a instructi onal video on the basic working 
operati on of both the M1 and M2 carbine. It is fi lled with 
fascinati ng instructi onal scenes of how these rifl es work. 
Using a giant-sized replica, an Army instructor shows all the 
inner workings of the M1 and M2.

BOOKS and DVD
The M1 Carbine Owner’s Guide, by Ruth & Duff  .....................................................21.95
M1 Carbine Shop Manual by Jerry Kuhnhausen ......................................................29.95
US M1 Carbine: Warti me Producti on by Reisch.
 Revised and Expanded; A Great Collector’s Guide ...............................................22.95
M1 and M2 Carbine DVD 26 min./b&w—“The M1 Carbine & the M2 Carbine” was fi lmed in 

the 1950’s in black & white and was produced by the US ARMY as a instructi onal video on the 
basic working operati on of both the M1 and M2 carbine. It is fi lled with fascinati ng instruc-
ti onal scenes of how these rifl es work. Using a giant-sized replica, an Army instructor shows all 
the inner workings of the M1 and M2. ......................................................................19.95

Arms for the Nati on History of the Springfi eld Armory .............................................9.95

M1 CARBINE SERVICES
Technical Inspecti on ..........................................................................................$129.95
Includes Return Shipping Of Rifl e Back To You

We start with our acclaimed & exclusive Complete Tech Inspecti on when your rifl e 
arrives—where we completely disassemble, inspect, and gauge each component, 
consult with you on any work to be done, then clean, assemble, lubricate and test 
fi re your rifl e. The TI is the foundati on for all the work we’ll do on your rifl e.  The TI 
ensures the functi on and safety of your rifl e upon its return to you.  Include a day-
ti me phone number so we may discuss our fi ndings with you.

Reparkerize Your Rifl e With Manganese Phosphate ................................. Add $145.00
Barrel Installati on

Supply and Install Fulton Armory Chrome-Moly Military-Spec Barrel
 Cal. .30 Carbine ......................................................................................Add $245.00

Stocks
 Supply, Fit, Sand, Hand Rub and Install New M1 Carbine Walnut stock and 
 Handguard with Customer-supplied Hardware ..........................................Add $185.00

ACCESSORIES and TOOLS
Acti on Wrench and Barrel Block Tool Set ..................................................................79.95
Bandolier, New GI, w/12 stripper clips, cardboards & stripper clip guide ............................14.95
Bayonet, M4, New w/Scabbard, GI, Plasti c Grip .......................................................69.95
Bayonet, M4, Orig GI w/Scab, Plasti c Grip, Good/Exc ................................... 39.95/59.95
Bolt Assembly-Disassembly Tool ...............................................................................39.95
Bore Brush, .30 Cal., for M1 Carbine, M1 Garand & M14 ..........................................1.95
Cleaning Patches, .30 Cal., All Cott on, ProSmith—300 pcs .........................................7.95
Cleaning Kit with Pouch ............................................................................................19.95
Cleaning Rod, 2 Piece with Belt Case, GI ..................................................................19.95
Cleaning Rod, Tetra ProSmith 1 Piece Nylon Coated, 29” .........................................23.95
Flash Hider, M3 .........................................................................................................59.95
Front Sight Removal Tool/Installati on Tool..................................................... 34.95/34.95
Handguard, Flatt op, w Swan/Weaver (Picati nny) Rail ...............................................89.95
Headspace Gauge Set for Chamber
 Go, No Go & Field .................................................................................................79.95
Magazine, 5 Round/10 Round ........................................................................ 10.95/10.95
Magazine, 15 Round, New Fulton Armory, Each/10 Pack ..................................... 19.95/150.00
Magazine, 30 Round, New ........................................................................................34.95
Magazine Jungle Clip, for 2 30-rnd mags ....................................................................7.95
Magazine Dust Cap, package of 5 ...............................................................................5.00
Mag Belt Pouch, New GI, for 2 15-rnd mags .............................................................14.95
Magazine Stock Pouch, WWII-type, holds two 15-rnd mags ....................................29.95
Muzzle Brake, M1 ......................................................................................................69.95
Muzzle Wear Gauge ..................................................................................................34.95
Oiler .............................................................................................................................6.95
Piston Nut Wrench ....................................................................................................19.95
Rear Sight Removal/Installati on Tool ........................................................................99.95
Safety Flag—required at most ranges and for competi ti on! .......................................1.95
Rifl e Case, Carrying, Canvas, WWII type ...................................................................24.95
Rifl e Case, Carrying, Canvas, WWII type, Fleece Lined .............................................39.95
Scope Mount, locks into rear sight dovetail, solid! ...................................................24.95
 —Scope Mount Rings, 1”, Aluminum, pair ...........................................................14.95
Shipping Box, Postpaid ..............................................................................................35.00
Sling, Cott on Web, New Producti on, O.D. or Tan ......................................................14.95
Trigger Spring Tool .......................................................................................................9.95

ACCESSORIES and TOOLS
Breech Bore Gauge, M1903, Two Piece Set ..............................................................79.95

US Army Small Arms Weapons in WWII
40 min./b&w—The Fundamentals of Small Arms Weapons, 
fi lmed in the 1950’s; it is an instructi onal video on the basic 
working operati on of a M1 Garand rifl e. The video covers 
many other types of small arms including the BAR., M3, 
.45 pistol, and .50 caliber machine gun. This is a fascinat-
ing instructi onal video on how a gun really works. Using 
a giant-sized replica, an Army instructor shows the inner 
workings of these guns.

US Infantry Weapons in Vietnam
22 min./color—”Weapons of the Infantry,” fi lmed in the 
1960s was produced by the US Army and Marine Corps 
as a training fi lm for their soldiers. This instructi onal 
video covers the rifl es: M14, the M14A1 and the M16A1. 
Also included are the M79 grenade launcher, 90 and 
106mm recoilless rifl es, 50 caliber spotti  ng guns, and 
81mm and 4.2 inch mortars. This video is fi lled with 
fascinati ng instructi onal scenes of how all these famous 
guns and mortars work.

Fulton Armory Authenti city!

More than entertainment, these offi  cial training fi lms from WWII and the Vietnam era are true 
pieces of history, fi lled with informati on you can use.

Any one video ............................................................................................ 24.95
Any two videos, save ten bucks! ................................................................. 39.95
Set of all fi ve classic videos, save forty-fi ve bucks! ..................................... 79.95

M1 Carbine Accessories, Tools, Books, DVDs and Services

M1903 Springfi eld Parts

Authenti c USGI DVDS



21

New Black Hills Ammuniti on Box Case

.32 H&R Magnum
85 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ....................... 30.65 299.95

.38 Special
125 Gr. JHP +P—Box/50 Case/1000 ............................................ 31.95 624.95

.357 Magnum
125 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/1000 ................... 31.95 624.95
158 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/1000 ................... 31.95 624.95

9mm Luger
115 Gr. Full Metal Jacket—Box/50 Case/1000 ............................ 24.95 486.95
115 Gr. JHP Extra Power (EXP)—Box/50 Case/1000 ................... 29.95 586.95
115 Gr. JHP+P—Box/50 Case/1000 ............................................. 31.95 624.95
124 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/1000 ................... 29.95 586.95
124 Gr. JHP+P—Box/50 Case/1000 ............................................. 31.95 624.95

.40 Smith & Wesson
155 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ..................... 36.95 361.95
180 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ..................... 36.95 361.95

.44 Magnum
240 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ..................... 41.95 412.95
300 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ..................... 44.75 436.95

.45 ACP
185 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ..................... 39.50 386.95
200 Gr. Match Semi Wadcutt er—Box/50 Case/500 .................... 32.95 324.95
230 Gr. Full Metal Jacket—Box/50 Case/500 .............................. 38.25 373.95
230 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point—Box/50 Case/500 ..................... 41.95 411.95
230 Gr. JHP+P—Box/50 Case/500 ............................................... 43.40 423.95

.223 Remington
40 Gr. Hornady V-Max®—Box/50 Case/1000 .............................. 38.95 761.95
50 Gr. Hornady V-Max—Box/50 Case/1000 ................................ 38.95 761.95
52 Gr. Match HP—Box/50 Case/1000 ......................................... 34.50 674.95
60 Gr. Hornady V-Max—Box/50 Case/1000 ................................ 38.95 761.95
68 Gr. “Heavy” Match HP—Box/50 Case/1000 ........................... 35.75 699.95
69 Gr. Sierra MatchKing—Box/50 Case/1000 ............................. 41.95 824.95 
75 Gr. “Heavy” Match HP—Box/50 Case/1000 ........................... 35.75 699.95
77 Gr. Sierra MatchKing—Box/50 Case/1000 ............................. 45.40 886.95 

.308 Winchester
168 Gr. Match HP—Box/20 Case/500 ......................................... 24.95 611.95
175 Gr. Match HP—Box/20 Case/500 ......................................... 26.95 648.95

30-’06 Springfi eld (Black Hills Gold)
168 Gr. Hornady Match BTHP—Box/20 Case/100 ...................... 27.30 129.95

300 Win. Mag.
190 Gr. Match HP—Box/20 Case/500 ......................................... 37.35 899.95

New Hornady Ammuniti on Box Case

12 Gauge Shotgun
00 Buckshot TAP FPD™, Box/5 Case/50 ........................................ 7.50 65.00

.223 Remington
40 gr V-MAX, Box/20 Case/200 .............................................. 17.55 160.00
55 gr V-MAX, Box/20 Case/200 .............................................. 17.55 160.00
53 gr HP w/ Cannelure, Box/20 Case/200 .................................. 17.25 155.00
75 gr BTHP Match, Box/20 Case/200 .......................................... 17.25 155.00
55 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20 Case/200 ............................................. 19.75 177.00
60 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20 Case/200 ............................................. 19.75 177.00
75 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20 Case/200 ............................................. 19.75 177.00

6.5 Creedmoor
120 gr A-MAX MATCH, Box/20 Case/200.................................... 24.00 210.00
140 gr A-MAX MATCH, Box/20 Case/200.................................... 24.10 211.00

.303 Briti sh
150 gr SP Interlock, Box/20 Case/200 ........................................ 25.25 225.00

.308 Winchester
150 gr SST Interlock, Box/20 Case/200 ....................................... 24.00 215.000
168 gr A-MAX MATCH, Box/20 Case 200 .................................... 26.00 235.00
168 gr BTHP MATCH, Box/20 Case 200 ....................................... 23.75 209.00
110 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20 Case 200 ............................................ 28.50 255.00
155 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20 Case 200 ............................................ 28.50 255.00
168 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20 Case 200 ............................................ 28.50 255.00

.30-’06 Springfi eld
150 gr SST Interlock, Box/20 Case/200 ....................................... 24.25 216.00
165 gr SST Interlock, Box of 20 Case/200 ................................... 24.50 215.00
168 gr A-MAX MATCH, Box/20 Case/200.................................... 29.95 270.00

168 gr A-MAX MATCH, Developed Specifi cally for M1 Garands!

.338 Lapua
250 gr BTHP MATCH, Box/20 Case/200 ...................................... 75.50 675.00

.40 S&W
155 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20, Case/200 .......................................... 16.00 145.00
180 gr TAP FPD™, Box/20, Case/200 .......................................... 16.00 145.00

.45 ACP +P
200 gr TAP FPD™ +P, Box/20 Case/200 ....................................... 17.00 150.00
230 gr TAP FPD™ +P, Box/20 Case/200 ....................................... 17.00 150.00

9mm Luger
124 gr TAP FPD™, Box/25 Case/250 ........................................... 19.65 175.25
147 gr TAP FPD™ Box/25 Case/250 ............................................ 19.65 175.25

Hornady TAP FPD™ — For Personal Defense

Personal defense demands superior ammuniti on.

Excepti onally accurate and consistent, TAP FPD™ rifl e ammo off ers enhanced 
terminal performance with rapid expansion and fragmentati on resulti ng in 
dramati c wound caviti es and a reduced risk of over-penetrati on.  The black 
nickel-coated cases help eliminate corrosion and improve feeding in all fi re-
arms. 

TAP FPD™ handgun ammuniti on is built around our proven XTP (Extreme Termi-
nal Performance) bullet that off ers precise accuracy and reliable expansion. 
Add to it the very best brass, powders and primers precisely matched to 
each load and you have the fi nest handgun ammuniti on ever made.

Loaded specifi cally to ensure proper functi oning in semi-auto and pump shot-
guns, Hornady’s TAP FPD™ Buckshot delivers the ti ghtest patt erns of any 
buckshot load on the market.

Black Hills Ammuniti on Hornady Ammuniti on



22

ValueProTM Gun Cleaning Kits
 Contains Grease, 1/3 oz., Triple Acti onTM, 2oz., Bronze Brush, Bore Mop, 

and Appropriate Cleaning Rod
 —For Pistol: Specify .22-25 Cal., .357-.38/9mm,
  .40-.41/10mm or .44-.45 ........................................................... 14.95
 —For Rifl e: Specify .22-.223/5.56mm, .243-.257/6mm,
  .270-.284/6.5-7mm, or .30/7.62mm ......................................... 16.99
 —For Shotgun: Specify 12 or 20 Gauge ........................................ 19.99
Tetra® Gun Cleaning Pack
 The complete chemical cleaning set, Value priced, each pack contains 

one each: 3.75 oz. Gun Spray, 1 oz. Gun Lubricant,
 1 oz. Gun Grease and 4 oz. Copper Solvent .................................. 19.95 
Tetra® Gun Grease
 Heavy-duty fl uoropolymer penetrati ng white grease has
 operati ng temperature range from -100 to 750o F. For use on
 all  metal to metal contact surfaces, such as rifl e bolts, sears,
 locking lugs, sight screws, and semi-automati c slide rails. Apply
 a light coati ng to metal surface, buff  dry for a debris repelling,
 “glass smooth” surface.  1 oz. squeeze tube. .................................. 4.99
Tetra® Gun Lubricant
 Patented low odor fl uoropolymer penetrati ng lubricant and bore con-

diti oner. Excellent on metal subject to fricti on and extreme pressure; 
superior lubricati on from -100 to 750o F.

1 oz/4 oz/8 oz Bott le ........................................................ 3.99/7.25/11.49
Tetra® Gun Spray
 Fluoropolymer Cleaner and Light Lubricant. Spray on as an all-
 purpose gun cleaner, lubricant, and preservati ve.  Quick-
 evaporati ng solvent removes dirt, combusti on residue, and
 conventi onal lubricati on products.  Extremely eff ecti ve as a bore cleaner 

for black-powder fi rearms.  
 3.75 oz/8 oz Aerosol ................................................................7.49/9.49
Tetra® Gun Acti on Blaster
 Acti on BlasterTM fi rearms cleaner/degreaser combines  ....... maximum 

cleaning power with pleasant “outdoor” scent. Quickly and eff ecti vely 
removes fi ring residue, dirt, and other fouling.  8 oz Aerosol ........ 8.49 

Tetra® Gun Copper Solvent
 Formulated to provide quick removal of stubborn deposits from
 fi rearms barrels. Patent-pending formulati on has additi ve that
 off ers protecti on from “Bore Etching” or premature barrel wear
 due to the usage of aggressive solvents. Recommended as the
 fi rst step in Tetra® Gun Lubricant barrel conditi oning. 
 4 oz/8 oz Bott le .....................................................................6.99/11.99
Tetra® Gun Liquid Blue
 The best product for steel touch-up or complete re-blue.  Fast-
 Acti ng liquid gives a non-streaky uniform blue-black fi nish. 
 3 oz Widemouth .............................................................................. 4.99 
Tetra® Gun Blue & Rust Remover
 The safe, reliable soluti on that removes rust and old blue easily
 and quickly without damaging base metal. Removes old metal
 fi nishes from modern fi rearms, muzzleloaders and anti ques.
 3 oz Widemouth  ............................................................................. 4.99
 ProSmithTM 8” Universal Pistol Rod Made from 3/16” stainless steel and 

TufCoatTM coated for maximum barrel protecti on, these pro cleaning 
rods are equipped with exclusive Delrin® handle with screw-on bushing 
and brass collar. ProSmith 8” universal pistol rods will eff ecti vely clean 
most handgun-caliber weapons, .22 and up. ................................ 18.95 

ProSmithTM 8” Universal Twin-Tip Pistol Rod 
 Made to the same specifi cati ons as our premium 8” universal pistol rod, 

this unique product has the Delrin handle placed in the middle of two 8” 
cleaning lengths.  Use one end for patches, the other for brushes, reducing 
cleaning ti me required. ................................................................... 22.95

ProSmithTM .22-.270 & .280-.338 Caliber Rifl e Rods
 Made from #416 heat-treated stainless steel and TufCoatTM- 

 coated for maximum barrel protecti on, ProSmithTM rifl e cleaning
 rods are equipped with exclusive Delrin handle with screw-on bushing 

and brass collar for maximum comfort and cleaning effi  ciency.  Pro-
Smith rifl e rods are available for .17 Cal. (5/32”), 22-.270 caliber (3/16”) 
and .280-.338 caliber (1/4”) barrels.  

 .17 Cal: 29”/36” ...................................................................23.95/24.95
 .22-.270 Cal.: 29”/36”/44” ....................................... 24.95/25.95/26.95
 .280-.338 Cal.: 29”/36”/44” ..................................... 25.95/26.95/27.95
ProSmithTM 10/12 Gauge Shotgun Rod with 5/16-27 Thread.  Two-

piece TufCoat coated rod made from 5/16” diameter stainless steel.  
Available in 34” length, ProSmith shotgun rods are machined with 10-
32 thread size to fi t most standard cleaning jags and ti ps.  This unique 
and incredibly strong cleaning rod can also be used for black powder 
fi rearms, up to .50 caliber. ............................................................ 27.95 

ProSmithTM .22 Centerfi re (e.g., .223) / .30-.45 Universal Bore Guide. 
A work of art made from 6061-T6 Aluminum and anodized, the ProS-
mith premium bore guide off ers superior performance and durability. 
The ProSmith Bore Guide has longer than standard tube lengths and 
comes with a fl uid port for strong solvents to be added to the clean-
ing patch directly.  Guide parts are made from solid Delrin and brass. .
22.95 

ProSmithTM .17, .22, .243/6mm, .270/.284/7mm, .30, .357/.38/9mm, 
.40/.41, .44/.45, and 12 & 20 Gauge Phosphor Bronze Brushes. Re-
move stubborn contaminants from fi rearm barrels; close tolerance 
specifi cati ons for perfect fi t. Will not harm or scratch steel; durable 
and reusable.  

 Specify (except Shotgun) ................................................................. 2.99
 Specify 12 or 20 Gauge Shotgun ..................................................... 3.99 
ProSmithTM .17, .22, .243/6mm, .270/.284/7mm, .30, .357/.38/9mm, 

.40/.41, .44/.45, and 12 & 20 Gauge Jags.  
 Designed to work in combinati on with all ProSmith TufCoat coated 

stainless steel cleaning rods and machined from high-quality brass, 
each ProSmith jag provides maximum cleaning power by off ering a 
perfect bore seal and fi t with excellent durability.  

 Specify (except Shotgun) ................................................................. 2.99
 Specify 12 or 20 Gauge Shotgun ..................................................... 3.99
ProSmithTM Cott on Cleaning Patches
 100% Cott on Flannel, extremely durable, soft  and absorbent.
 Excellent for removing fi ring residue. Great for polishing and
 buffi  ng. 
 .17-.22 Cal. Patches 800 Pack .......................................................... 7.99
 .243-7mm Cal. Patches 500 Pack .................................................... 7.99
 .30-.45 Cal. Patches 300 Pack .......................................................... 7.99
 Universal Shotgun Patches 150 Pack ............................................... 7.99
ProSmithTM .17, .22, .243/6mm, .270/.284/7mm, .30, .357/.38/9mm, 

.40/.41, .44/.45 and 12 & 20 Gauge Cott on Bore Mops.  Eff ecti vely 
applies lubricants and cleaning solvents. Absorbs contaminants. .........
Close tolerance specifi cati ons for perfect bore fi t; durable and reus-
able. Specify (except Shotgun) ........................................................ 2.99

 Specify 12 or 20 Gauge Shotgun ..................................................... 3.99
ProSmithTM Brass Cleaning Patch Holder ........................................... 1.99

NEW! Tetra® Gun Cleaning DVD 
“How-tos” from the pros with hands-on demonstrati ons.  
Step-by-step professional instructi ons on how to properly 
clean your rifl e, shotgun or handgun with Tetra® Gun care 
products.  Innovati ve ti ps and techniques to make gun 
cleaning easy! ................................................................ 9.95



23

MAIL YOUR ORDER:
FULTON ARMORY
8725 Bollman Place, #1
Savage, MD 20763

SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES:
Parts: 
Add $ 10.00 for orders up to ...............................$100
Add $ 15.00 for orders up to ...............................$200
Add $ 20.00 for orders up to ...............................$350
Add $ 25.00 for orders up to ...............................$550
Add $ 35.00 for orders over .................................$550
Add $ 50.00 for barreled receivers and rifl es
Add $ 40.00 for upper or lower receiver assemblies

Ammo Case Lots Plus Actual Shipping Charges
AK, HI, PR and GU,

double shipping charges apply.

VISA, MasterCard, Discover & AMEX
accepted, no additi onal fee. 

Personal and business checks delay shipping. 
No C.O.D.s accepted

Maryland residents add 6% sales tax. 

FFL required for rifl es/receivers

SECURE WEB SITE:
htt p://www.fulton-armory.com

CALL
(301) 490-9485

FAX YOUR ORDER:
(301) 490-9547

ORDER FORM
Fulton Armory Ships Only to USA Addresses; no PO/APO/FPO Boxes, Please!

ORDERED BY: SHIP TO (street address only, no PO/APO/FPO boxes, please!):
Name: Name:

Billing Address: Shipping Address:

 

City/State/Zip: City/State/Zip:

Phone (          ) Phone (          )

SUBTOTAL

MD RESIDENTS ADD 6% SALES TAX

SHIPPING

TOTAL

 QTY. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL

Noti ce: 
Fulton Armory strives diligently to keep prices as low as possible 
consistent with quality.  If the cost to us of a component rises, we 
refuse to substi tute a lower quality product; we are then forced to 
raise our price correspondingly.  Fortunately, the necessity to raise 
prices has occurred only infrequently.

Thanks for your understanding.
(LE & Dealers: call for quanti ty purchases.)

Four Great Ways to Order!
1 2 3 4

RETURNS: You may return any product for refund, less shipping, within 30 days of purchase. You 
must include a copy of the original invoice! Returned items must be unaltered, in their original 
conditi on and packaging and with the original documentati on (if applicable) in which you re-
ceived them. In other words, the product must be resalable. Aft er 30 days from purchase, no 
refunds or credits are possible.

Be certain to safeguard your original invoice!
Not responsible for typographical errors

John C. Garand, 
Patron Saint of Fulton Armory

Fulton Armory

LIMITED WARRANTY: All Fulton Armory products carry a Lifeti me Limited Warranty.  Should a 
product fail under normal use (expected wear and tear excepted, of course) we will repair or 
replace that product as appropriate.

Transportati on to and from our repair faciliti es, damage caused by failure to perform normal 
maintenance, damage due to use of high velocity, high pressure, reloaded or other non-standard 
ammuniti on, or any unauthorized repair, modifi cati on, misuse, abuse, or alterati on of the prod-
uct are not covered by our LIMITED WARRANTY.

Credit Card Type: (circle one)

Number:

__ __ __ __/__ __ __ __/__ __ __ __/__ __ __ __

Expirati on: ____/____

Security Code (Visa/MC/Discover) __________

Security Code (Amex, Front of card) _________

Fulton Armory Warranty and Return Privilege
Any damage or shortage must be reported to Fulton Armory within 7 days of receipt.

It is the responsibility of the customer (or end user) to comply with
All Federal, Local and State Regulati ons!



24

Fulton Armory 
8725 Bollman Place, #1
Savage, MD 20763

Catalog No.7-2009

No.11  $3942.95

No.10  $4039.95


